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'A'

53003 SH. AJEET MEHRA 50403 SH. AMAR SINGH GURJAR

65172 SH. AMIT KUMAR BUNDEL 20193 SH. ANAND KISHORE SHARMA

19814 SH. ANIL KUMAR BHATT 38730 SH. ANIL KUMAR POSWAL

32512 SH. ANIL KUMAR SHARMA 32633 SH. ANOOP KUMAR SAINI

81110 SH. ANUJ KUMAR JANGID 31438 SH. ARUN KUMAR

32478 SH. ARUN KUMAR SHARMA 29981 SH. ASHOK KUMAR POSWAL

38645 SH. ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA

'B'

30124 SH. BABU LAL SHARMA 113474 SH. BHAGCHAND MEENA

43548 SH. BHAGWAN SHAY SAINI 43684 SH. BHAWANI SAHAI VERMA

70156 SH. BRIJ BIHARI 38493 SH. BRIJBHAN SINGH RAJPUT

'C'

40615 SH. CHANDER SHEKHAR BANSIWAL 39096 SH. CHANDRA MOHAN VYAS

23453 SH. CHIRANJI LAL SHARMA

'D'

81827 KUM. DEEPASHA SAXENA 29848 SH. DHARMENDAR KUMAR SHARMA

76332 SH. DHARMENDRA KUOSHIK 92925 SH. DILIP SINGH MEENA

110012 SH. DINESH KUMAR NAGAR 21901 SH. DINESH KUMAR SHARMA

117842 SH. DINESH KUMAR YOGI 42980 SH. DULI CHAND NAGAR

'F'

49517 SH. FIROZ KHAN

'G'

40728 SH. GHAN SHYAM GURJAR 49766 SH. GHAN SHYAM VERMA

71242 SH. GHANSHYAM MEENA 38578 SH. GIRIRAJ PRASAD SAIN

9075 SH. GIRRAJ SINGH 17876 SH. GOPAL BANDHU SHARMA

23294 SH. GOVIND SAHAI SHARMA

'H'

49934 SH. HANS RAJ JANGIR 43053 SH. HARI BANSH SAINI

18684 SH. HARI OM GUPTA 75279 SH. HIMMAT SINGH GURJAR

'I'

21326 SH. INDERJEET KUNDRA 30558 SH. INDRA DUTTA BUNDEL

'J'

65878 SH. JAGDEV KASANA 65166 SH. JAINARAIN SAINI

33250 SH. JAINARAYAN BAIRWA 101191 SH. JITENDRA KUMAR SAINI

'K'

5317 SH. K.KAMAL SINGH 39075 SH. KAMAL SINGH MAHAWAR

97161 SH. KHEMRAJ BAIRWA 32397 SH. KISHAN LAL SHARMA

5728 SH. KRISHNA GOPAL SHARMA

'L'

33348 SH. LEELA RAM MEENA

'M'

39726 SH. MAHAVEER SINGH 29613 SH. MAHENDRA KUMAR VIJAY

29913 SH. MAHENDRA SINGH 31285 SH. MAHESH CHAND DHANDHEL

40380 SH. MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA 115790 KUM. MAHIMA GOUR

53632 SH. MANOJ MISHRA 6086 SH. MOTI LAL GURJAR



80562 SH. MUKESH  CHAND SHARMA 54981 SH. MUKESH KUMAR GURJAR

40841 SH. MUKESH KUMAR HARIYANA 50160 SH. MUKESH KUMAR RANIWAL

34140 SH. MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA

'N'

27527 SH. NARENDRA PRATAP SINGH 32895 SH. NAVEEN KUMAR GURJAR

36967 SH. NIRANJAN KUMAR SILOTIA

'O'

32638 SH. OM PRAKASH BAIRWA 9520 SH. OM PRAKASH GUPTA

59516 SH. OM PRAKASH SAINI

'P'

50757 KUM. POOJA JANGIR 117132 KUM. POOJA KUMARI MEENA

27924 KUM. POONAM RAYANA 50129 SH. POORAN MAL BAIRWA

29740 SH. PRABHU DAYAL GUPTA 24888 SH. PRAKASH CHANDRA SAINI

'R'

6208 SH. RAGHUVIR SINGH 32570 SH. RAJENDRA SINGH

22652 SH. RAJENDRA SINGH GURJAR 30500 SH. RAJESH KUMAR

43788 SH. RAJESH KUMAR GURJAR 27642 SH. RAKESH KUMAR VIJAY

44438 SH. RAM AVTAR SAINI 37290 SH. RAM BABU YADAV

27211 SH. RAM KRIPAL MEENA 6846 SH. RAM RAI SHARMA

38861 SH. RAMESH CHANDRA SAINI 29477 SH. RAMESHWAR PRASAD MEENA

41359 SH. RAMESHWAR PRASAD MEENA 29563 SH. RAMSWROOP RAIGAR

29082 SH. RISHABH DAV JAIMAN 24273 SH. RISHI JAIN

32431 SH. RISHI KUMAR SONI 33915 SH. RISHI RAJ SHARMA

56658 KUM. RITU SHARMA 52741 KUM. RITU VIJ DAIMAN

'S'

30066 SH. SACHIDANAND MISHRA 8163 SH. SAMPAT RAM JANGID

35999 SH. SANT KUMAR SHARMA 37195 SH. SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA

36985 SH. SATYA NARAIN SHARMA 13166 SH. SATYA NARAYAN GUPTA

34105 SH. SHAMBHOO DAYAL MEENA 33239 SH. SHYAM LAL BAIRWA

29987 SH. SHYAM SUNDAR SHARMA 36134 SH. SHYAM SUNDER AGARWAL

29888 SH. SHYAM SUNDER SHARMA 69640 SH. SIDDARTH BOUDH

39777 SH. SUBHASH CHAND 19068 SH. SUBHASH CHAND AVASTHI

2891 SH. SUBHASH CHANDRA GUPTA 5356 SH. SUBODH KUMAR JAIN

46808 KUM. SUDHA VERMA 44574 SH. SUMER SINGH GURJAR

71334 SH. SUMESH VIJAY 32324 SH. SUNIL KUMAR

57756 SH. SUNIL KUMAR 119516 KUM. SUNITA BAI BAIRWA

35677 SH. SURENDRA SINGH 38287 SH. SURESH KUMAR GURJAR

8470 SH. SUSHIL KUMAR GURJAR 29948 SH. SUSHIL KUMAR SHARMA

'T'

86887 SH. TEJ PRAKASH SAINI

'U'

48345 SH. UMESH CHANDRA JOHAR

'V'

31172 SH. VIJAY KUMAR MISHRA 10808 SH. VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA

51471 SH. VIKRAM SINGH 110982 SH. VINESH KUMAR VERMA

30580 SH. VINOD KUMAR 48117 SH. VINOD KUMAR

56673 SH. VINOD KUMAR GARHWAL 18187 SH. VIRENDRA SINGH KUSHWAHA

78270 SH. VISHAL SINGH NARUKA 55800 SH. VISHAMBHAR DAYAL BAIRWA

40706 SH. VISRAM DAYAL KUMHAR
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

TOTAL VOTER => 138
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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2891 R/388/1964 SH.SUBHASH CHANDRA GUPTA

309- BARKAT NAGAR TONK PHATAK

DISTT. JAIPUR

22/12/1964

5317 R/20/1974 SH.K.KAMAL SINGH

3, MANUMANDIR

GUDHA KATLA ROAD

WARD NO.2

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

16/01/1974

5356 R/59/1974 SH.SUBODH KUMAR JAIN

SIKANDRA ROAD

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

16/02/1974

5728 R/27/1975 SH.KRISHNA GOPAL SHARMA

HOUSE NO.-100 WARD NO.21

BADIYAL ROAD

BANDIKUI

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

17/01/1975

6086 R/385/1975 SH.MOTI LAL GURJAR

A-1 , MAALZOTI

GUDHA KATLA ROAD

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

12/11/1975

6208 R/43/1976 SH.RAGHUVIR SINGH

V.P.O - ANANTWARA

VIA-BANDIKUI

DISTT. DAUSA

24/01/1976

6846 R/681/1976 SH.RAM RAI SHARMA

VILL/POST : DWARAPURA

TEH- BANDIKUI

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

17/11/1976

8163 R/487/1978 SH.SAMPAT RAM JANGID

WARD NO. 26, BADIYAL ROAD

BANDIKUI

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

03/12/1978

8470 R/222/1979 SH.SUSHIL KUMAR GURJAR

VILLAGE - NARAINPURA

TEH.- BASWA

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

07/02/1979
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9075 R/44/1980 SH.GIRRAJ SINGH

NEAR DELHI PHATAK

GUDA ROAD, WARD NO.- 30

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

10/01/1980

9520 R/489/1980 SH.OM PRAKASH GUPTA

SHAHARA SADAN ,WARD NO. 16

WATER WORKS COLONY

BANDIKUI TEH BANDIKUI

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

06/10/1980

10808 R/375/1982 SH.VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA

NEAR GOVT. HOSPITAL

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

03/07/1982

13166 R/214/1986 SH.SATYA NARAYAN GUPTA

BEHIND JAIN MANDIR

WARD NO.18

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

08/08/1986

17876 R/850/1993 SH.GOPAL BANDHU SHARMA

30 ANCHI KA BAS

W.NO-40

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

19/12/1993

18187 R/304/1994 SH.VIRENDRA SINGH KUSHWAHA

A-49, NAND GAON COLONY

WARD NO.- 6, GUDHA KATLA ROAD

TEH- BASWA

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

01/05/1994

18684 R/801/1994 SH.HARI OM GUPTA

WARD NO.- 01

GUDHA ROAD

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

20/11/1994

19068 R/1185/1994 SH.SUBHASH CHAND AVASTHI

A- 642

MALVIYA NAGAR

DISTT. DAUSA

24/12/1994

19814 R/617/1995 SH.ANIL KUMAR BHATT

12/34 SADASHIV KONJ

NEAR GIRLS GOVT. SR SEC SCHOOL

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

28/05/1995

20193 R/996/1995 SH.ANAND KISHORE SHARMA

JAIMAN HOUSE

BASWA ROAD WARD NO 36

BANDIKUI

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

17/09/1995
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21326 R/847/1996 SH.INDERJEET KUNDRA

D-37, NAND GAON

GUDHA KATLA ROAD

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

10/09/1996

21901 R/339/1997 SH.DINESH KUMAR SHARMA

BENAPURIA BHAWAN

RAJEEV UDYAN

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

23/04/1997

22652 R/1090/1997 SH.RAJENDRA SINGH GURJAR

WARD NO.- 06 RAMNAGAR COLONY

GUDHA KATLA ROAD

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

28/11/1997

23294 R/485/1998 SH.GOVIND SAHAI SHARMA

WARD NO. 29

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

17/07/1998

23453 R/644/1998 SH.CHIRANJI LAL SHARMA

VILL-  MITTARWARY

POST- DELADI

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

25/08/1998

24273 R/163/1999 SH.RISHI JAIN

16-KUSUM VILA

RADHIKAPURAM COLONY

JAGATPURA

JAIPUR

04/02/1999

24888 R/778/1999 SH.PRAKASH CHANDRA SAINI

HARIPURA ROAD

JODHYA KI DHANI

JAGEER BANDIKUI

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

10/07/1999

27211 R/1243/2000 SH.RAM KRIPAL MEENA

VPO GULLANA

TEHSIL BASWA

DISTRICT DAUSA

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

17/09/2000

27527 R/1559/2000 SH.NARENDRA PRATAP SINGH

BEHIND PANCHAYAT SAMITI

SHIV MANDIR BASWA ROAD

WARD NO 34

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

17/09/2000

27642 R/1674/2000 SH.RAKESH KUMAR VIJAY

OPP. POLICE STATION

SIKANDRA ROAD

BANDIKUI

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

17/09/2000
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27924 R/1956/2000 KUM.POONAM RAYANA

2 MANU MANDIR

WARD NO.2

GUDA ROAD

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

05/11/2000

29082 R/828/2001 SH.RISHABH DAV JAIMAN

GURHA KATLA ROAD,

SHIV COLONY, WARD NO.- 1

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

29/07/2001

29477 R/1223/2001 SH.RAMESHWAR PRASAD MEENA

VILL.GOMLADU KI DHANI

BASWA

DISTT. DAUSA

15/09/2001

29563 R/1309/2001 SH.RAMSWROOP RAIGAR

WARD NO. 17

WATER WORKS COLONY

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

15/09/2001

29613 R/1359/2001 SH.MAHENDRA KUMAR VIJAY

PREM NAGAR,

NEAR DELHI PHATAK,

GUDHA ROAD,

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

15/09/2001

29740 R/1486/2001 SH.PRABHU DAYAL GUPTA

WARD NO.25,

BANAPURIYA MOHALLA

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

15/09/2001

29848 R/1594/2001 SH.DHARMENDAR KUMAR SHARMA

V.P.O.- KAULANA,

TEH.- BASWA

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

15/09/2001

29888 R/1634/2001 SH.SHYAM SUNDER SHARMA

WARD NO.04,  KAULANA

VIA-BANDIKUI

TEHSIL BASWA

BANDI KUI - DISTT. DAUSA

15/09/2001

29913 R/1659/2001 SH.MAHENDRA SINGH

ANCHI KA BASS,GUDHA ROAD,

W.NO-40

BANDIKUI

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

15/09/2001

29948 R/1694/2001 SH.SUSHIL KUMAR SHARMA

V.P.O. ABHANERI

VIA SIKANDARA

TEH.BASWA

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

15/09/2001
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29981 R/1727/2001 SH.ASHOK KUMAR POSWAL

WARDNO 13

SIKENDRA ROAD,

BANDIKUI

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

15/09/2001

29987 R/1733/2001 SH.SHYAM SUNDAR SHARMA

WARD NO.19, NEAR SHIV MANDIR

BANAPURIYA MOHALLA

TEH BANDIKUI DISTRICT DAUSA

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

15/09/2001

30066 R/1812/2001 SH.SACHIDANAND MISHRA

MISHRA SWASTHYA KENDRA

SIKANDRA

TEH. SIKRAI - DISTT. DAUSA

15/09/2001

30124 R/1870/2001 SH.BABU LAL SHARMA

OPP.NEAR 132 K.V.POWER HOUSE

BASWA ROAD

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

15/09/2001

30500 R/2246/2001 SH.RAJESH KUMAR

WARD NO. 08, KRISHNA NAGAR

SHYALAWAS KHURD 3RD STREET

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

02/12/2001

30558 R/2304/2001 SH.INDRA DUTTA BUNDEL

SIKANDRA ROAD

NEAR NEW PETROL PUMP

SYALAWAS KHURD W.NO - 12

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

02/12/2001

30580 R/2326/2001 SH.VINOD KUMAR

ASHAPURA

BANDIKUI

TEH BANDIKUI

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

02/12/2001

31172 R/297/2002 SH.VIJAY KUMAR MISHRA

WARD NO.- 31

TIWADI MOHALLA NEAR FCI GODWON

BASWA ROAD

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

24/02/2002

31285 R/410/2002 SH.MAHESH CHAND DHANDHEL

NEW PETROL PUMP,

SIKANDRA ROAD,

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

13/04/2002

31438 R/563/2002 SH.ARUN KUMAR

NEAR OF POLICE STATION

SIKANDRA ROAD,

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

23/06/2002
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32324 R/1449/2002 SH.SUNIL KUMAR

WARD NO.40, ANCHI KA BAS

G.K. ROAD

TH- BASWA

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

15/09/2002

32397 R/1522/2002 SH.KISHAN LAL SHARMA

SODIA MOHALLA

NEAR ON PULIA

BASWA - DISTT. DAUSA

15/09/2002

32431 R/1556/2002 SH.RISHI KUMAR SONI

WARD NO. 34

BEHIND PANCHAYAT SAMITTI

BASWA ROAD TEH- BANDIKUI

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

15/09/2002

32478 R/1603/2002 SH.ARUN KUMAR SHARMA

BEHIND OF B.D.O. QUATERS

WARD NO.- 29

BANDIKUI TEH BANDIKUI

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

15/09/2002

32512 R/1637/2002 SH.ANIL KUMAR SHARMA

WARD NO 38

SHIKSHAK COLONY

GOPAL BAGICHI BASWA ROAD

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

15/09/2002

32570 R/1695/2002 SH.RAJENDRA SINGH

V. BASDA

P.O. ANATWARA

TEH. BASWA

DISTT. DAUSA

15/09/2002

32633 R/1758/2002 SH.ANOOP KUMAR SAINI

KANA KA BAS WARD NO. 32

JAGIR BANDIKUI

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

15/09/2002

32638 R/1763/2002 SH.OM PRAKASH BAIRWA

THALA KA BAS

BARIYAL KHURD

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

15/09/2002

32895 R/2020/2002 SH.NAVEEN KUMAR GURJAR

VILL NARAYANPURA

POST JAGEER BANDIKUI

TEH BANDIKUI DISTRICT DAUSA

TEH BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

15/09/2002

33239 R/2364/2002 SH.SHYAM LAL BAIRWA

VILL.- BANAPURA KI DHANI

POST.- NILOJ

TEH.- BASWA

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

27/10/2002
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33250 R/2375/2002 SH.JAINARAYAN BAIRWA

VILL ANANDPURA

POST PANDITPURA

TEH BASWA

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

27/10/2002

33348 R/2473/2002 SH.LEELA RAM MEENA

VILL.- KANKARWAS

POST- ALIPUR

TEH.- BAIJUPADA

BAIJUPADA - DISTT. DAUSA

27/10/2002

33915 R/82/2003 SH.RISHI RAJ SHARMA

BAXI JI KA MOHALLA,

WARD NO.10

V.P.O.BASWA

BASWA - DISTT. DAUSA

02/02/2003

34105 R/272/2003 SH.SHAMBHOO DAYAL MEENA

V.P.O.- DHANAWAR

TEH.- BASWA

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

14/03/2003

34140 R/307/2003 SH.MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA

BEHIND OLD KHADI

BHANDAR BADIYAL ROAD,

BANDIKUI

TEH- BASWA - DISTT. DAUSA

14/03/2003

35677 R/1844/2003 SH.SURENDRA SINGH

VILL  RALAWATA

POST RALAWATA

TEH BANDIKUI DISTRICT DAUSA

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

31/08/2003

35999 R/2166/2003 SH.SANT KUMAR SHARMA

BEHIND PANCHAYAT SAMITI

SHIV MANDIR BASWA ROAD

WARD NO 34 BANDIKUI

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

12/10/2003

36134 R/2301/2003 SH.SHYAM SUNDER AGARWAL

BEHIND POLICE STATION W.NO 12

RADHA KRISHNA NAGAR

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

12/10/2003

36967 R/102/2004 SH.NIRANJAN KUMAR SILOTIA

WARD NO. 11, SARSWAT COLONY

OPP.NEW PETROL PUMP

SIKANDRA ROAD

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

02/03/2004

36985 R/120/2004 SH.SATYA NARAIN SHARMA

SHIV SADAN

BEHIND S.D.M. COURT

BASWA ROAD BANDIKUI

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

02/03/2004
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37195 R/330/2004 SH.SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA

BANDIKUI JAGIR,GOPAL NAGAR,

BASWA ROAD,

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

02/03/2004

37290 R/425/2004 SH.RAM BABU YADAV

V.P.- BADIYAL KHURD,

TEH.- BASWA,

VAYA- BANDIKUI

DISTT. DAUSA

08/06/2004

38287 R/1422/2004 SH.SURESH KUMAR GURJAR

VPO PEECHUPAUA KHURD

TEH BANDIKUI

VAYA BANDIKUI

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

02/10/2004

38493 R/1628/2004 SH.BRIJBHAN SINGH RAJPUT

WARD NO. 32

KAUSHAL NAGAR

BANDIKUI

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

02/10/2004

38578 R/1713/2004 SH.GIRIRAJ PRASAD SAIN

VILL- LOTWARA, VAYA- MANPUR

TEH- BAIJUPARA

BANDIKUI

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

02/10/2004

38645 R/1780/2004 SH.ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA

BEHIND WATER WORKS OFFICE

NEAR SHYAM MANDIR

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

02/10/2004

38730 R/1865/2004 SH.ANIL KUMAR POSWAL

WARD NO.- 30, NEAR DELHI GATE

GUDA ROAD

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

02/10/2004

38861 R/1996/2004 SH.RAMESH CHANDRA SAINI

V.P.O.- GOLADA

VIA.- BIWAI

TEH.- BAIJUPARA

GOLADA - DISTT. DAUSA

02/10/2004

39075 R/2210/2004 SH.KAMAL SINGH MAHAWAR

V.P.O.- ARNIYA

VAYA- BANDIKUI

TEH.- BASWA

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

02/10/2004

39096 R/2231/2004 SH.CHANDRA MOHAN VYAS

NEW GREEN PARK COLONY

SECTOR - D WARD NO  6

GHUDA KATLA ROAD

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

02/10/2004
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39726 R/2861/2004 SH.MAHAVEER SINGH

VILL.- NARAYANPURA

POST.- JAGIR BANDIKUI

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

24/12/2004

39777 R/2912/2004 SH.SUBHASH CHAND

MASJID MOHALLA

WARD NO.- 21 RAJ BAZAR

BANDIKUI TEH BANDIKUI DISTRICT

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

24/12/2004

40380 R/64/2005 SH.MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA

V.P.O.BIWAI

TEH.BASWA

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

05/03/2005

40615 R/299/2005 SH.CHANDER SHEKHAR BANSIWAL

RAJ BAZAR WARD NO.14

MASZEED KE PASS

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

05/03/2005

40706 R/390/2005 SH.VISRAM DAYAL KUMHAR

V.P.O. - PUNDERPARA

TEH. BASWA

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

05/03/2005

40728 R/412/2005 SH.GHAN SHYAM GURJAR

VPO- GADERWARA GURJARAN

VIA- KUNDEL

TEH.- BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

05/03/2005

40841 R/525/2005 SH.MUKESH KUMAR HARIYANA

BEHIND JOHRI SETHS HOUSE,

W.NO.-20 (HARIYANA-BHAWAN)

BANDIKUI

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

25/06/2005

41359 R/1043/2005 SH.RAMESHWAR PRASAD MEENA

GRAMPOST.GULLANA

TEH: BASWA

DAUSA

27/08/2005

42980 R/2663/2005 SH.DULI CHAND NAGAR

SATYA NAGAR TEKA KI DHANI

WARD NO 12 BANDIKUI

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

04/12/2005

43053 R/2736/2005 SH.HARI BANSH SAINI

WARD NO. 32, KAUSHAL NAGAR

NEAR AGRA LINE OUTER SIGNAL

BANDIKUI TEH BANDIKUI

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

04/12/2005
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43548 R/3231/2005 SH.BHAGWAN SHAY SAINI

VILL-PAMARI, POST-UNBADAGAVAN

VIA- BANDIKUI

TEH.-BANDIKUI

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

04/12/2005

43684 R/3367/2005 SH.BHAWANI SAHAI VERMA

KHEJDA KA BASS SYALAWAS KALAN

TEH BANDIKUI DISTRICT DAUSA

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

23/12/2005

43788 R/3471/2005 SH.RAJESH KUMAR GURJAR

VILL.- PEECHU PARA KHURD

TEH.- BASWA

DISTT. DAUSA

23/12/2005

44438 R/605/2006 SH.RAM AVTAR SAINI

WARD NO. 39

JHEEL, BANDIKUI

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

13/05/2006

44574 R/741/2006 SH.SUMER SINGH GURJAR

SREE RATAN NIWAS VPO  RALAWATA

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

16/07/2006

46808 R/2976/2006 KUM.SUDHA VERMA

W.NO.-6, RAM NAGAR COLONY

TEH- BASWA

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

10/12/2006

48117 R/591/2007 SH.VINOD KUMAR

PATEL COLONY,NEAR GOVT.SCHOOL

JAGIR

WARD NO. 35 BANDIKUI

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

10/03/2007

48345 R/819/2007 SH.UMESH CHANDRA JOHAR

SATYA NAGAR, SIKANDRA ROAD

IN FRONT OF NEW KRISHI MANDI

WARD NO-08

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

21/04/2007

49517 R/1991/2007 SH.FIROZ KHAN

HIGH  SCHOOL ROAD,RAJ BAZAR,

WARD NO 10

BANDIKUI

DAUSA

11/08/2007

49766 R/2240/2007 SH.GHAN SHYAM VERMA

PEECHU PARA KHURD ON ROAD

VILL- PAMADI

BASWA - DISTT. DAUSA

11/08/2007
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49934 R/2408/2007 SH.HANS RAJ JANGIR

VPO DHIGARIYA BHIM

TEH  BAIJUPADA

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

23/09/2007

50129 R/2603/2007 SH.POORAN MAL BAIRWA

VILL. - ANANTPURA

POST - PANDITPURA

TEH. - BASWA

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

23/09/2007

50160 R/2634/2007 SH.MUKESH KUMAR RANIWAL

POONI DAI KA WAAS, BEHIND GOVT

HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL

WARD NO. - 13

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

23/09/2007

50403 R/2877/2007 SH.AMAR SINGH GURJAR

V.P.O.- SABDAWALI

TEH.- BASWA

BANDIKUI

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

23/09/2007

50757 R/3231/2007 KUM.POOJA JANGIR

HOUSE NO. - 108

VISHWAKARMA BUILDING MATERIALS

WARD NO.- 26,  BADIYAL ROAD

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

23/09/2007

51471 R/3945/2007 SH.VIKRAM SINGH

OLD PETROL PUMP BEHIND BUS

STAND SIKENDRA ROAD

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

16/12/2007

52741 R/759/2008 KUM.RITU VIJ DAIMAN

OPP. GIRALS COLLAGE

GOVT. HOSPITAL ROAD

RAJ BAZAR

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

05/04/2008

53003 R/1021/2008 SH.AJEET MEHRA

132 K.V.POWER HOUSE BEHIND

VILL. PANDITPURA KI DHANI

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

28/06/2008

53632 R/1650/2008 SH.MANOJ MISHRA

MISHRA MOHALLA,

TEH- BASWA

BASWA - DISTT. DAUSA

23/08/2008

54981 R/2999/2008 SH.MUKESH KUMAR GURJAR

CHOUDHARY COLONY,

SIKANDRA ROAD,

WARD NO.- 10

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

21/12/2008
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55800 R/682/2009 SH.VISHAMBHAR DAYAL BAIRWA

POONI DAI KA BAS

BEHIND GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL

WARD NO.20

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

28/03/2009

56658 R/1540/2009 KUM.RITU SHARMA

NEAR GIRLS SCHOOL ROAD

BHATT MOHALLA

WARD NO 24 BANDIKUI

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

11/07/2009

56673 R/1555/2009 SH.VINOD KUMAR GARHWAL

WARD 24 BASWA ROAD BANDIKUI

BASWA ROAD,

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

11/07/2009

57756 R/131/2010 SH.SUNIL KUMAR

AGRA LINE KE PASS KAUSHAL

NAGAR WARD NO - 32

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

24/01/2010

59516 R/1891/2010 SH.OM PRAKASH SAINI

BADA WALU KA BAS

PANCHMUKHI PANDITPURA

TEH. BASWA

DISTT. DAUSA

25/04/2010

65166 R/107/2012 SH.JAINARAIN SAINI

ARNIA (ZHADLA)

W.NO.-3

TEH.- BASWA

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

22/01/2012

65172 R/113/2012 SH.AMIT KUMAR BUNDEL

NEAR NEW PETROL PUMP

BOARING-16 WNO.9

SIKANDRA ROAD

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

22/01/2012

65878 R/819/2012 SH.JAGDEV KASANA

V.P.O.- KAILAI

TEH.- SIKRAY

DISTT. DAUSA

14/07/2012

69640 R/2060/2013 SH.SIDDARTH BOUDH

WARD NO.4 ADARSH NAGAR

KUTTI

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

21/12/2013

70156 R/390/2014 SH.BRIJ BIHARI

3,MANU MANDIR

GUDA KATLA ROAD

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

23/03/2014
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71242 R/1476/2014 SH.GHANSHYAM MEENA

HOUSE NUMBER A/7

OPP. SHAKHAVAT CHAKKI

NANDGAVE COLLONY

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

07/09/2014

71334 R/1568/2014 SH.SUMESH VIJAY

OPPOSITE POLICE STATION

SIKANDRA ROAD

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

07/09/2014

75279 R/2780/2015 SH.HIMMAT SINGH GURJAR

WARD NO. 2,

GUDHA ROAD

TEHSIL-BASWA

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

29/11/2015

76332 R/716/2016 SH.DHARMENDRA KUOSHIK

KAUSHIK SADAN

GUDHA KATLA

TEH. - BASWA

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

08/05/2016

78270 R/2654/2016 SH.VISHAL SINGH NARUKA

GREEN PARK COLONY

GUDHA ROAD WARD N0. 2

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

11/12/2016

80562 R/2066/2017 SH.MUKESH  CHAND SHARMA

SODIYA MOHALLA

PULIYA KE  PASS BASWA

VPO BASWA TEH BASWA

BASWA - DISTT. DAUSA

19/11/2017

81110 R/2614/2017 SH.ANUJ KUMAR JANGID

HOSPITAL ROAD,

BEHIND STUDENT TAILOR

WARD NO. 16, BANDIKUI

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

19/11/2017

81827 R/3331/2017 KUM.DEEPASHA SAXENA

4/43

NEAR JAT BHAWAN MANDIR MODE

VIDYADHAR NAGAR

JAIPUR

22/12/2017

86887 R/378/2019 SH.TEJ PRAKASH SAINI

SUDAMA KUTI SAINI MOHALLA

RAMPURA GATE

BASWA

DAUSA

17/02/2019

92925 R/1562/2020 SH.DILIP SINGH MEENA

II- DELHI GATE

GUDHA ROAD,PREM NAGAR

TEH- BASWA

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

12/07/2020



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT BANDIKUI IN DAUSA JUDGESHIP

Date 07/03/2026 Page 14
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

97161 R/2764/2021 SH.KHEMRAJ BAIRWA

VILLAGE THIKARIYA

POST NIHALPURA

TEHSIL BASWA

THIKARIYA - DISTT. DAUSA

13/06/2021

101191 R/1012/2022 SH.JITENDRA KUMAR SAINI

VILLAGE-ANANDPURA

POST :- KESRISINGHPUR

TEH. :- BASWA DISTRICT-DAUSA

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

13/03/2022

110012 R/2997/2023 SH.DINESH KUMAR NAGAR

JHOPDI PASERAN

WARD NO 14

LILOJ

TEH BASWA - DISTT. DAUSA

03/04/2023

110982 R/3967/2023 SH.VINESH KUMAR VERMA

GUDA ROAD

GREEN PARK COLONY

WARD NO 02

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

21/05/2023

113474 R/6459/2023 SH.BHAGCHAND MEENA

PLOT NO-01

SHATABDI NAGER

JAMDOLI

JAIPUR

05/10/2023

115790 R/799/2024 KUM.MAHIMA GOUR

BEHIND AVM SCHOOL

WARD NO 24

BANDIKUI

DAUSA

18/02/2024

117132 R/2141/2024 KUM.POOJA KUMARI MEENA

RONGANLAN KI DHANI

BASWA

BASWA - DISTT. DAUSA

07/04/2024

117842 R/2851/2024 SH.DINESH KUMAR YOGI

VILL KATARWADA

POST BADIYAL KHURD

TEHSIL BASWA

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

12/05/2024

119516 R/4525/2024 KUM.SUNITA BAI BAIRWA

VILLAGE -PEEPALHERA

TEH.-RENI

POST. - KAGPUR MUNDIYA

RENI - DISTT. ALWAR

24/08/2024

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

TOTAL VOTER => 138
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



THE BAR COUNCIL OF RAJASTHAN
RAJASTHAN HIGH COURT CAMPUS, JHALAMAND, JODHPUR

PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (ALPHABETICAL), ELECTION - 2026
[As per Orders dt. 18.11.2025 & 29.01.2026  passed by the Hon’ble Supreme Court of India in Writ Petition/(s)
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'A'

29790 SH. ABDUL KALAM KHAN 21711 SH. ABDUL MAZID KHAN

13642 SH. ABHAY SHANKER SHARMA 33049 SH. ABHINANDAN GUPTA

36176 SH. ABHINAV JAIN 40263 SH. ABHISHEK SHARMA

95568 SH. ABHISHEK SHARMA 30789 SH. AJAY TIWARI

101060 SH. AKSHAYA SHARMA 46734 SH. AMBRISH KUMAR SHARMA

101279 SH. ANAND KUMAR SHARMA 35028 SH. ANIL KUMAR SAINI

47490 SH. ANIL KUMAR SHARMA 63332 SMT. ANITA SHARMA

116645 KUM. ANJALI KHANKHEDIA 97804 SH. ANKIT SHARMA

42734 SH. ANOOP KUMAR SHARMA 117568 KUM. ANUPAM SINGH GURJAR

89076 SH. ANURAG MEENA 118981 SH. ANURAG PARASHER

59540 SMT. ARCHANA GAUR 53063 SH. ARUN KUMAR SHARMA

101821 KUM. ASHA MEENA 42688 SH. ASHISH KUMAR KHANDELWAL

36615 SH. ASHISH KUMAR SHARMA GAUR 66749 SH. ASHISH SHARMA

47750 SH. ASHOK KUMAR BAIRWA 33058 SH. ASHOK KUMAR JOSHI

11776 SH. ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA 60045 SMT. ASTHA GAUR

62797 SH. ATUL KUMAR NAGAR 25122 SH. AVADESH KUMAR SHARMA

42561 SH. AVEDESH KUMAR SHARMA 13117 SH. AVINASH NAGAR

'B'

49847 SH. BACHCHU LAL MEENA 58225 SH. BADAL SINGH BAIRWA

39605 SH. BAJRANG LAL SHARMA 29694 SH. BAS RAM GURJAR

121542 KUM. BASANTI MEENA 121513 KUM. BEENA MEENA

99923 SH. BHAGWAN SAHAI MEENA 33224 SH. BHARAT LAL MEENA

116150 SH. BHAWANI SINGH GURJAR 30116 SH. BHUWANESHWAR PRASAD

22013 SH. BRIJ BIHARI SHARMA 26833 SH. BRIJ KISHOR SHARMA

3933 SH. BRIJ MOHAN GAUR

'C'

24491 SH. CHANDAR SHEKHAR SHARMA 39570 SH. CHANDRA MOHAN JOSHI

13478 SH. CHANDRA PRAKASH SHARMA 46722 SH. CHARAN SINGH DOI

43840 SH. CHATUR BHUJ MEENA

'D'

46718 SH. DAYA RAM GURJAR 44141 SH. DEEPAK KUAMR SHARMA

97660 SH. DEEPAK NAGAR 21555 SH. DEEPAK SHARMA

114037 KUM. DEEPIKA BHARTI 98002 SH. DHARAM SINGH GURJAR

36170 SH. DHARMENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 119603 SH. DHEERAJ KUMAR VERMA

51206 SH. DILIP KUMAR SAIN 21904 SH. DINESH KUMAR SHARMA

32646 SH. DINESH KUMAR SHARMA 109321 SH. DIPENDRA BAIRWA

65432 SH. DUWARIKA PRASAD MEENA 16330 SH. DWARKA PRASAD GUPTA

38635 SH. DWARKA PRASAD SHARMA

'G'

63338 SH. GANESH SHARMA 7120 SH. GANGA SAHAI SHARMA

29420 SH. GANPAT LAL SHARMA 33039 SH. GAURAV JAIN

60646 SMT. GEETESH SHARMA 29513 SH. GHAN SHYAM GURJAR

5503 SH. GHAN SHYAM SHARMA 77189 SH. GHANSHYAM KHANDELWAL

46865 SH. GHANSHYAM SHARMA 15502 SH. GIRIRAJ PARSAD GUPTA

47552 SH. GIRRAJ PRASAD LABHI 75146 SH. GIRRAJ PRASAD SHARMA



6740 SH. GOPAL LAL GUPTA 11976 SH. GOPAL LAL SHARMA

90870 SH. GUDDU SINGH 17386 SH. GURU MAHESHWAR PD. GANGAWAT

8614 SH. GYAN CHANDRA SHARMA

'H'

34113 SH. HAKIM SINGH GURJAR 32676 SH. HANEES ALI

43059 SH. HANSRAJ BANSHIWAL 43806 SH. HANUMAN SINGH GURJAR

30540 SH. HAR LAL BAIRWA 65467 SH. HARCHANDA MEENA

28297 SH. HARI KISHAN MEENA 46874 SH. HASEEN AHMED

22967 SH. HUKAM SINGH AWANA

'I'

47333 SH. IFTEKHAR KHAN 30127 SH. INAYAT HUSSAIN

39871 SH. INDRAJEET SHARMA

'J'

25327 SH. JAG JEEVAN RAM BAIRWA 86739 SH. JAGAT SINGH RAJAWAT

40497 SH. JAGDISH PRASAD BANSHIWAL 8114 SH. JAGDISH PRASAD GUPTA

16854 SH. JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA 6378 SH. JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA

23461 SH. JAGDISH SINGH 100663 KUM. JASMINE KHAN

48095 SH. JAYANT JOSHI 107161 SH. JEETENDRA KUMAR GURJAR

52841 SH. JITANDRA KUMAR SHARMA 29495 SH. JITENDRA KUMAR MISHRA

40137 SH. JITENDRA KUMAR MUDGAL 70149 SH. JITENDRA KUMAR SAINI

17972 SH. JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 51541 SH. JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

72788 SH. JIYENDRA CHANDRA SHARMA

'K'

23350 SH. KAILASH CHANDR GURJAR 72501 SH. KAJOR MAL SHARMA

20391 SH. KAMLESH KUMAR SHARMA 70415 SH. KAMLESH SHARMA

49900 SH. KISHAN LAL MEENA 56389 SH. KISHAN SINGH GURJAR

40692 SH. KRISHAN AVTAR SHARMA 6220 SH. KRISHNA KUMAR SHARMA

118413 SH. KULDEEP KUMAR SHARMA 62080 SH. KUMHER SINGH GURJAR

27545 SH. KUNJ BIHARI SHARMA

'L'

31456 SH. LAKSHMI KANT SHARMA 104056 SH. LALA RAM PANCHAL

48454 SH. LAXMAN SINGH 24314 SH. LAXMI KANT SHARMA

32381 SH. LAXMI NARAYAN MEENA 107393 SH. LOKESH KUMAR MEENA

47459 SH. LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA

'M'

44613 SH. MAAN SINGH 69481 SH. MADAN MOHAN BAIRWA

39060 SH. MAHAVEER SINGH CHITOSIA 119489 SH. MAHENDRA KUMAR JANGID

66345 SH. MAHENDRA KUMAR MEENA 59585 SH. MAHENDRA KUMAR SAIN

68247 SH. MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 64796 SH. MAHESH BAIRWA

55927 SH. MAHESH CHAND SHARMA 52055 SH. MAHESH KUMAR JANGIR

27272 SH. MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA 60694 SH. MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA

67582 SH. MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA 40214 SH. MAKKHAN LAL SHARMA

55707 SH. MALKHAN SINGH GURJAR 50063 SMT. MALTI SHARMA

30971 SH. MAN SINGH GURJAR 36639 SH. MANISH KUMAR SHARMA

58220 SH. MANISH SHARMA 109854 SH. MEGHA SINGH RAJAWAT

16704 SH. MISHRI LAL BAIRWA 50298 SH. MOHAMMAD ARIF

72182 SH. MOHAMMED SHAHID 72141 SH. MOHAMMED SHAKEEL ANSARI

96717 SH. MOHIT KUMAR JAIMAN 58822 SH. MUKESH KASANA

50238 SH. MUKESH KUMAR MAURYA 118249 SH. MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA

32499 SH. MUKESH SHARMA 108113 SH. MUKHRAJ MEENA

25321 SH. MURLI MANOHAR SHRAMA 115916 SH. MUSHTAK AHMED HASHMEE

'N'

60959 SH. NAGENDRA MEENA 43430 SH. NARENDRA KUAMR SHARMA

9426 SH. NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 29629 SH. NARESH KUMAR MAHAWAR

61587 SH. NATHU SINGH GURJAR 30368 SH. NAWAL KISHOR NARANIYA

82090 SMT. NEELAM SHARMA 75542 SH. NEERAJ JAIMAN

116578 KUM. NIDHI SHARMA 108528 SH. NIHAL SHARMA

81785 SH. NIKHIL MOHAN SHARMA 104823 SH. NIRMAL VERMA

'O'



108539 SH. OM PRAKASH GURJAR 64104 SH. OM PRAKASH PANCHAL

37027 SH. OM PRAKASH RAJORIA

'P'

16280 SH. PADAM SINGH GUJAR 47586 SH. PANCHOO RAM MEHRA

105966 SH. PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA 30863 SH. PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA

31085 KUM. POOJA KUMARI SHARMA 106184 SMT. PREETI KHANDLEWAL

3362 SH. PREM CHAND JAIN 59046 SH. PREM NARAIN VERMA

91416 SH. PRITIPAL SINGH 117259 KUM. PRIYA SHARMA

95912 SH. PRIYAMBH GAUR 21866 SH. PURAN CHAND MAHAWAR

38045 SH. PURSHOTTAM SHARMA 30977 SH. PUSHPENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

'R'

34323 SH. RAGHUVEER SINGH GURJAR 28936 SH. RAGHUVEER SINGH RAJAWAT

78980 SH. RAGHVENDRA SAINI 107399 SH. RAHUL JAIMINI

73560 SH. RAHUL JAIN 87583 SH. RAJ KUMAR AGARWAL

41010 SH. RAJ KUMAR SHARMA 79107 KUM. RAJ LAXMI VERMA

13071 SH. RAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN 7545 SH. RAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN

28095 SH. RAJENDRA KUMAR KHANDELWAL 38385 SH. RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

56220 SH. RAJENDRA PRASAD GURJAR 26383 SH. RAJENDRA PRASAD KHANDELWAL

32880 SH. RAJENDRA PRASAD MEENA 42190 SH. RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA

39610 SH. RAJENDRA PRASAD YOGI 73760 SH. RAJENDRA SINGH GURJAR

50400 SH. RAJESH KUMAR MEENA 33271 SH. RAJU BAIRWA

20755 SH. RAKESH KUMAR JAIMAN 39092 SH. RAM CHARAN SHARMA

25835 SH. RAM GOPAL SHARMA 55307 SH. RAM KHILADI MEHRA

66175 SH. RAM KHILADI YOGI 69818 SH. RAM KISHAN BAIRWA

58937 SH. RAM KISHORE BAIRWA 34025 SH. RAM KISHORE UPADHYAYA

29071 SH. RAM LAL BAIRWA 48623 SH. RAM PRAKASH SAINI

40842 SH. RAM SWAROOP BAIRWA 25068 SH. RAMESH CHANDRA BAIRWA

102021 SH. RAMESH CHANDRA SHARMA 63687 SH. RAMESH CHNAD SAINI

16550 SH. RAMESH KUMAR KHANDELWAL 38703 SH. RAMESHWAR PRASAD BAIRWA

46601 SH. RAMKESH BAIRWA 97982 SH. RAMROOP GURJAR

63053 KUM. RANU KHAN 100360 SH. RAVI SHANKER SHARMA

28043 SH. RAVINDRA KUMAR SHARMA 34284 SH. RAVINDRA KUMAR SHARMA

47002 SH. RAVINDRA SINGH BAINSLA 99482 KUM. RENUKA SHARMA

13336 SH. RIDDHI CHANDRA SHARMA 116307 SH. RINKU RAISWAL

98729 KUM. RITAKSHI KHANDELWAL 45169 SH. ROHIT KUMAR MITTAL

98573 SH. RONAK KUMAR KHANDELWAL 55657 SH. ROOP NARAYAN MEENA

'S'

114693 SH. SACHIN SHARMA 118837 SH. SAHAB SINGH GURJAR

44407 SH. SAMARATH LAL MEENA 43570 SH. SANDEEP CHAUHAN

117277 SH. SANDEEP KUMAR JAIMAN 47576 SH. SANDEEP KUMAR KHANDELWAL

34066 SH. SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA 20333 SH. SANJAY TRIVEDI

52993 SH. SANTOSH KUMAR JAGA 83819 SH. SANTOSH KUMAR SAINI

34359 SH. SANWAL RAM MEENA 96665 KUM. SARADA KUMARI

68043 SH. SARFARAJ NAWAJ KHAN 16906 SH. SATISH CHANDRA GUPTA

132107 SH. SATISH CHANDRA JAIN 28742 SH. SATISH KUMAR PAREEK

6342 SH. SATYA NARAIN SHARMA 55273 SH. SATYA NARAYAN SHARMA

57616 SH. SEDU RAM SHARMA 19392 SMT. SEEMA BHARDWAJ

72555 SH. SHAHIN KHAN 101936 SH. SHAILESH GURJAR

30991 SH. SHAKEER KHAN 5201 SH. SHAMBHU DAYAL GUPTA

66934 KUM. SHARDA BAI GURJAR 36404 SMT. SHIMLA BAIRWA

40106 SH. SHIV KUMAR SHARMA 55932 SH. SHIV SHANKAR SHARMA

66265 SH. SHIVENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 112768 KUM. SHOBHA SONI

54140 SH. SHRI RAM MEENA 107303 SH. SHUBHAM BHASKAR

118134 SH. SHUBHAM SHARMA 48298 KUM. SHWETA KHANDELWAL

43986 SH. SHYAM PRATAP SINGH 41099 SH. SITA RAM GURJAR

68780 SH. SITA RAM SHARMA 39587 SH. SIYA RAM SHARMA

5020 SH. SOMESHWAR PRAKASH GARG 4637 SH. SUDHIR KUMAR JAIN

32653 SH. SUNIL KUMAR JAIN 35186 SH. SUNIL KUMAR SAINI

47465 SH. SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA 59616 SH. SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA



92770 KUM. SUNITA DEVI BAIRWA 109838 KUM. SUNITA KUMARI MEENA

20866 SH. SURESH CHANDER SHARMA 27905 SH. SURESH CHANDRA BAIRWA

7184 SH. SURESH CHANDRA SHARMA 36296 SH. SURESH GURJAR

8085 SH. SURESH KUMAR GUPTA 14544 SH. SURESH PRASAD SHARMA

131965 SH. SURYA PRATAP SINGH RAJAWAT

'U'

17854 SH. UMESH KUMAR GAUR 32597 SH. UMMED SINGH GURJAR

24499 KUM. USHA KUMARI BUNDEL

'V'

53557 SH. VAIBHAV JAIN 9433 SH. VARUN KUMAR NAGAR

37383 SH. VIJAY KUMAR BAINDARA 27521 SH. VIJAY KUMAR KHUNTETA

26756 SH. VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA 38552 SH. VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA

39042 SH. VIJENDRA SINGH CHECHI 32978 SH. VIKAS KUMAR SHARMA

36627 SH. VIKRAM KUMAR SHARMA 33871 SH. VIKRAM SINGH BANSIWAL

80038 SH. VIKRAM SINGH GURJAR 33982 SH. VINAY JAIN

29789 SH. VINOD KUMAR BAINDARA 27279 SH. VINOD KUMAR BANSIWAL

10177 SH. VINOD KUMAR VIJAY 100914 SH. VIPIN KUMAR BAIRWA

21428 SH. VIRENDRA SINGH RATHORE 100386 SH. VISHNU KUMAR GAUTTAM

65267 SH. VIVEK SHARMA

'Y'

106966 SH. YATESH KUMAR UPADHAYA 24511 SH. YOGESH JAKAR

14628 SH. YOGESH KUMAR GUPTA 43967 SH. YOGESH KUMAR SAINI

37385 SH. YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA 47571 SH. YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

TOTAL VOTER => 323
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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3362 R/193/1967 SH.PREM CHAND JAIN

J-1135 SANGAM BIHAR COLONY

BEHIND SHYAM MANDIR

MANDI ROAD

DAUSA

22/09/1967

3933 R/539/1968 SH.BRIJ MOHAN GAUR

SUBHASH COLONY

POONAM CINEMA KE PICCHE

DAUSA

16/12/1968

4637 R/266/1971 SH.SUDHIR KUMAR JAIN

TERA PANTHI JAIN MOHALLA

DAUSA

13/11/1971

5020 R/28/1973 SH.SOMESHWAR PRAKASH GARG

A-115 AGARSEN NAGAR

NEAR BADA KUAN

DAUSA

DAUSA

02/03/1973

5201 R/209/1973 SH.SHAMBHU DAYAL GUPTA

172, MRIDUL NIWAS

BEHIND CHOUDHARY PETROL PUMP

CHOUDHARY COLONY ,AGRA ROAD

DAUSA

10/11/1973

5503 R/206/1974 SH.GHAN SHYAM SHARMA

64, ANAND COLONY

KHALSA WALA BALAJI

DAUSA

21/09/1974

6220 R/55/1976 SH.KRISHNA KUMAR SHARMA

INFRONT OF R.K.J. SCHOOL

LALSOT ROAD

DAUSA

24/01/1976

6342 R/177/1976 SH.SATYA NARAIN SHARMA

DYALPURA

TEH: BASSI

JAIPUR

JAIPUR

21/04/1976

6378 R/213/1976 SH.JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA

VYAS MOHALLA

DAUSA

11/05/1976
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6740 R/575/1976 SH.GOPAL LAL GUPTA

CHOUDHARY COLONY,

INFRONT TWARI DHARAMKANTA

UPON R.F.C OFFICE AGRA ROAD

DAUSA

15/10/1976

7120 R/151/1977 SH.GANGA SAHAI SHARMA

P.NO. 2, ASHOK NAGAR

SECTOR NO. 1 ,OPP. GOV.

P.G COLLAGE AGRA ROAD

DAUSA

22/05/1977

7184 R/215/1977 SH.SURESH CHANDRA SHARMA

20/205, SARSWATI NAGAR,

AGRA ROAD

DAUSA

09/08/1977

7545 R/576/1977 SH.RAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN

J.K.COLONY OPP.ROADWAYS

BUS STAND,  AGRA ROAD

DISTT. DAUSA

06/11/1977

8085 R/409/1978 SH.SURESH KUMAR GUPTA

MANAK CHOWK

DAUSA

05/11/1978

8114 R/438/1978 SH.JAGDISH PRASAD GUPTA

SUNDER DASS MARG

MANGANJ

DAUSA

03/12/1978

8614 R/366/1979 SH.GYAN CHANDRA SHARMA

P.N. B 44 , NAYA KATLA

DAUSA

06/05/1979

9426 R/395/1980 SH.NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

TIWARI MOHALLA

DAUSA

26/07/1980

9433 R/402/1980 SH.VARUN KUMAR NAGAR

17, NEW NAGAR  COLONY

WARD 09/64 DAUSA

DAUSA

26/07/1980

10177 R/592/1981 SH.VINOD KUMAR VIJAY

VIJAY NAGAR NEAR B.O.B.

AGRA ROD

DAUSA

27/09/1981
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11776 R/456/1983 SH.ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA

SOMNATH CHAURAHA KESHAV NAGAR

BEHIND HOTEL RATAN

PROBHA MARRIAGE LOAN

DAUSA

12/09/1983

11976 R/29/1984 SH.GOPAL LAL SHARMA

6/154 VEVAKANAND  COLONY

DAUSA

DAUSA

21/01/1984

13071 R/119/1986 SH.RAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN

MANGANJ

DAUSA

21/03/1986

13117 R/165/1986 SH.AVINASH NAGAR

LAL SOTE ROAD

DAUSA

06/07/1986

13336 R/384/1986 SH.RIDDHI CHANDRA SHARMA

ANAND COLONY BEHIND P.G.

COLLEGE

DAUSA

08/11/1986

13478 R/128/1987 SH.CHANDRA PRAKASH SHARMA

D-66, INDRA COLONY

BEHIND AGNI SAMAN

DAUSA

DAUSA

29/03/1987

13642 R/292/1987 SH.ABHAY SHANKER SHARMA

VYAS MOHALLY

DAUSA

26/07/1987

14544 R/146/1989 SH.SURESH PRASAD SHARMA

VYAS MOHALLA

DAUSA

11/03/1989

14628 R/230/1989 SH.YOGESH KUMAR GUPTA

IN FRONT OF PWD

AGAR ROAD

DAUSA

27/05/1989

15502 R/477/1990 SH.GIRIRAJ PARSAD GUPTA

SUNDER DAS MARG

SUNDAR DAS MARG

DAUSA

DAUSA

05/10/1990
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16280 R/32/1992 SH.PADAM SINGH GUJAR

GANESH NAGAR

NEW BUS DEPO, AGRA ROAD

DAUSA

05/01/1992

16330 R/82/1992 SH.DWARKA PRASAD GUPTA

B-7, INDRA COLONY

DAUSA

08/02/1992

16550 R/302/1992 SH.RAMESH KUMAR KHANDELWAL

CHOUDHARY HOUSE

DAUSA

02/05/1992

16704 R/456/1992 SH.MISHRI LAL BAIRWA

HOUSING BOARD COLONY,P.NO.2/64

GUPTESWAR ROAD

DAUSA

11/07/1992

16854 R/606/1992 SH.JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA

RAMA KUNJ

NEAR GUPTESHWAR

GATE ROAD

DAUSA

06/09/1992

16906 R/658/1992 SH.SATISH CHANDRA GUPTA

FRONT OF BANK OF BARODA

NEAR JODHPUR SWEET HOME

VIJAY NAGAR ,

DAUSA

18/10/1992

17386 R/360/1993 SH.GURU MAHESHWAR PD. GANGAWAT

MAHA MAYA MANDIR NALA MOHALLA

DAUSA

05/09/1993

17854 R/828/1993 SH.UMESH KUMAR GAUR

BEHIND POONAM TAKIJ

SUBASH COLONY

DAUSA

19/12/1993

17972 R/89/1994 SH.JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

B- 42, TIWARI SADAN

KRAY-VIKRAY SAMITI KE SAMNE

NAYA KATLA

DAUSA

15/02/1994

19392 R/195/1995 SMT.SEEMA BHARDWAJ

64-A, BHARAT VIHAR,

BEHIND POULTRY FARMS

NEAR JAMDOLI, AGRA ROAD

JAIPUR

14/01/1995
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20333 R/1136/1995 SH.SANJAY TRIVEDI

B - 44, OPP. KRYA VIKRYA

NAYA KATLA

MANGANJ

DAUSA

19/11/1995

20391 R/1194/1995 SH.KAMLESH KUMAR SHARMA

BOHARA HOUES

NIDHIVAN COLONY NEAR

SHYAM TEMPLE NEW MANDI ROAD

DAUSA

17/12/1995

20755 R/276/1996 SH.RAKESH KUMAR JAIMAN

JAIMAN BHAWAN

INFRONT OF PANCHAYAT SAMITI

BRAMPURI

DAUSA

09/03/1996

20866 R/387/1996 SH.SURESH CHANDER SHARMA

J - 372 A, SANGAM VIHAR COLONY

NEW MANDI ROAD

DAUSA

DAUSA

20/03/1996

21428 R/949/1996 SH.VIRENDRA SINGH RATHORE

PLOT NO.51,BHAGWATI NAGAR

KARTARPURA,22 GODDAM

JAIPUR

20/10/1996

21555 R/1076/1996 SH.DEEPAK SHARMA

OPPSITE RAILWAY CROSSING

NEAR GOLCHHA GARDEN

JAIPUR ROAD

DAUSA

26/12/1996

21711 R/149/1997 SH.ABDUL MAZID KHAN

NAGORI POLIYA

NAGORIYAN MOHALLA

DAUSA

15/02/1997

21866 R/304/1997 SH.PURAN CHAND MAHAWAR

PURVIYAN MOHALLA

WARD NO.26 H.NO.124

DAUSA

02/04/1997

21904 R/342/1997 SH.DINESH KUMAR SHARMA

VILL-UKROOND

TEH-MAHAWA

MAHUA - DISTT. DAUSA

25/04/1997

22013 R/451/1997 SH.BRIJ BIHARI SHARMA

GANDHI CIRCLE NEAR BY

KALYAN JI KA MANDIR

LALSOT

DAUSA

13/06/1997
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22967 R/158/1998 SH.HUKAM SINGH AWANA

LAVKUSH NAGAR BEHIND

COLLECTATE NEAR JANIGID DHARAM

SHALA NH-11

DAUSA

03/02/1998

23350 R/541/1998 SH.KAILASH CHANDR GURJAR

V.P.O.KALOTA

VIA.KUNDAL

DAUSA

27/07/1998

23461 R/652/1998 SH.JAGDISH SINGH

VILL.KHOURA KALA,POST.KALOTA

DAUSA

26/08/1998

24314 R/204/1999 SH.LAXMI KANT SHARMA

IN FRONT OF PANCHAYAT SAMMI.

NEW COLONY

DAUSA

08/02/1999

24491 R/381/1999 SH.CHANDAR SHEKHAR SHARMA

P.NO.58,SANJEEWANI SADAN

VASHUDEV NAGAR

SATSANG  BHAWAN

DAUSA

26/02/1999

24499 R/389/1999 KUM.USHA KUMARI BUNDEL

PURVIYAN MOHALLA

PURVIYA MOHALLA

DAUSA

DAUSA

27/02/1999

24511 R/401/1999 SH.YOGESH JAKAR

JAKAR-SADANANAND COLONY,

BEHIND P.G.COLLEGE

DAUSA

03/03/1999

25068 R/958/1999 SH.RAMESH CHANDRA BAIRWA

VILL. & POST- CHANDRANA

DAUSA

23/08/1999

25122 R/1012/1999 SH.AVADESH KUMAR SHARMA

OPP. WATER WORKS OFFICE

LALSOT ROAD

DAUSA

23/08/1999

25321 R/1211/1999 SH.MURLI MANOHAR SHRAMA

SHEEL MAND PARA

KHARI KOTHI

DAUSA

03/10/1999
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25327 R/1217/1999 SH.JAG JEEVAN RAM BAIRWA

SHYAM COLNY BEHIND PINKI HOTEL

DISTT. DAUSA

03/10/1999

25835 R/1725/1999 SH.RAM GOPAL SHARMA

VILL.BORAI,

POST.PADASOLI

TEH.BASSI

JAIPUR

05/12/1999

26383 R/415/2000 SH.RAJENDRA PRASAD KHANDELWAL

KHANDELWAL SADAN

P.NO.109,NAYA KATLA

DAUSA

06/04/2000

26756 R/788/2000 SH.VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA

8/10, VIKAS COLONY NEAR ANAND

SHARMA GIRLS SCHOOL,

DAUSA

08/07/2000

26833 R/865/2000 SH.BRIJ KISHOR SHARMA

P.1 SHANTI NIKETAN

BHRAMPURI

OPP.PANCHAYAT SAMITI

DAUSA

23/07/2000

27272 R/1304/2000 SH.MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA

RAGHUNATH JI KA MOHALLA

GANDHI CHOK

DAUSA

17/09/2000

27279 R/1311/2000 SH.VINOD KUMAR BANSIWAL

GUPTESWAR ROAD

VIKAS COLONY

DAUSA

17/09/2000

27521 R/1553/2000 SH.VIJAY KUMAR KHUNTETA

C/O GUPTA & COMPANY

OPP-VIJAYVERGIYA LOAN,

NEW MANDI ROAD

DAUSA

17/09/2000

27545 R/1577/2000 SH.KUNJ BIHARI SHARMA

PANDA MOHALLA

CHOTA BAZAR

DAUSA

DAUSA

17/09/2000

27905 R/1937/2000 SH.SURESH CHANDRA BAIRWA

V.P.O. HINGOTIYA (MUNDLI)

POST HINGOTIYA TEH . LAWAN

DAUSA

05/11/2000
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28043 R/2075/2000 SH.RAVINDRA KUMAR SHARMA

PANI KI TANKI KA RASTA

SHIKSHAK COLONEY

GUPTESHWAR ROAD

DAUSA

05/11/2000

28095 R/2127/2000 SH.RAJENDRA KUMAR KHANDELWAL

1/446-A  R.H.B COLONY

KHAN BHANKRI ROAD

DAUSA

05/11/2000

28297 R/43/2001 SH.HARI KISHAN MEENA

V.P.O. PAPARDA

DAUSA

07/01/2001

28742 R/488/2001 SH.SATISH KUMAR PAREEK

V.P.O.- JASONTA,

DISTT. DAUSA

22/04/2001

28936 R/682/2001 SH.RAGHUVEER SINGH RAJAWAT

VILL.KHORA KALA

POST KALI PAHARI

DAUSA

DAUSA

17/06/2001

29071 R/817/2001 SH.RAM LAL BAIRWA

C/0 SH.KALYAN SALAI VERMA

30/120 SHYAM COLONY,

MAHESHRA ROAD,

DAUSA

29/07/2001

29420 R/1166/2001 SH.GANPAT LAL SHARMA

VYAS MOHALLA

DAUSA

15/09/2001

29495 R/1241/2001 SH.JITENDRA KUMAR MISHRA

V.P.KHAWARAWJI

TECH-NANGAL RAJAWATAN

DAUSA

15/09/2001

29513 R/1259/2001 SH.GHAN SHYAM GURJAR

V.P.O.CHAWANDEDA

DAUSA

DAUSA

DAUSA

15/09/2001

29629 R/1375/2001 SH.NARESH KUMAR MAHAWAR

OPP. STATE WARE

AGRA ROAD

DAUSA

15/09/2001
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29694 R/1440/2001 SH.BAS RAM GURJAR

V.P.O.BHANDAREZ DHANI

PEELARAMA

DAUSA

15/09/2001

29789 R/1535/2001 SH.VINOD KUMAR BAINDARA

DAUSA KHURD

BAIRWA MOHALLA

DAUSA

15/09/2001

29790 R/1536/2001 SH.ABDUL KALAM KHAN

HAFIZ MANZIL

NAGORIYAN  MOHALLA

DAUSA

15/09/2001

30116 R/1862/2001 SH.BHUWANESHWAR PRASAD

CHAUDHARY COLONY

AGARA ROAD DAUSA

DAUSA

15/09/2001

30127 R/1873/2001 SH.INAYAT HUSSAIN

H.NO.3, W NO 10  BELOW PULIYA

NAGORI MOHALLA

DISTT. DAUSA

15/09/2001

30368 R/2114/2001 SH.NAWAL KISHOR NARANIYA

D-42B,SHRI LAXMI VATIKA-A,

VIJAYPURA ROAD,PURANI CHUNGI,

AGRA ROAD, JAIPUR (RAJ)

JAIPUR

15/09/2001

30540 R/2286/2001 SH.HAR LAL BAIRWA

VILL.MOTIPURA,AMBEDKAR KA BASS

POST.SIKUDRA

TEH.BASWA

DISTT. DAUSA

02/12/2001

30789 R/2535/2001 SH.AJAY TIWARI

BEHIND DURGA NURSING HOME,

NEW MANDI ROAD,

69, MAHAVEER COLONY,

DAUSA

02/12/2001

30863 R/2609/2001 SH.PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA

PATEL COLONY AGRA ROAD,

BEHIND PINKEY HOTEL

DAUSA

02/12/2001

30971 R/96/2002 SH.MAN SINGH GURJAR

V.P.O. PATOLI

TEH. MAHUWA

DISTT. DAUSA

12/01/2002
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30977 R/102/2002 SH.PUSHPENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

OPP PANCHIYAT SAMTI

NAGAR  COLONY

DAUSA

12/01/2002

30991 R/116/2002 SH.SHAKEER KHAN

SHAHIN KIRANA STORE,

EIDGAH COLONY

DAUSA

12/01/2002

31085 R/210/2002 KUM.POOJA KUMARI SHARMA

H-19, RAM NAGAR EXTN.

NEAR POST OFFICE

JAIPUR

12/01/2002

31456 R/581/2002 SH.LAKSHMI KANT SHARMA

SOMNANTH NAGAR

GANESHPURA ROAD

DAUSA

23/06/2002

32381 R/1506/2002 SH.LAXMI NARAYAN MEENA

B-59  SAMNATH NAGAR

NEAR GURJER HOSPITAL

DIST-DAUSA - DISTT. DAUSA

15/09/2002

32499 R/1624/2002 SH.MUKESH SHARMA

DUBEY BHAWAN,

KHARI KOTHI MOHALLA

DAUSA

15/09/2002

32597 R/1722/2002 SH.UMMED SINGH GURJAR

VILL. PADLI KHURD

POST. JOPADA

DAUSA

15/09/2002

32646 R/1771/2002 SH.DINESH KUMAR SHARMA

VILL. SHYAMSINGHPURA

POST. PRATAPPURA

TEH. BASWA

DAUSA

15/09/2002

32653 R/1778/2002 SH.SUNIL KUMAR JAIN

NEAR JAIN TEMPLE

GRAM POST. BHANDAREJ

DAUSA

15/09/2002

32676 R/1801/2002 SH.HANEES ALI

MOHALLA SHEKHAN

DAUSA

15/09/2002
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32880 R/2005/2002 SH.RAJENDRA PRASAD MEENA

29, JANAKPURI COLONY

GUPTESWAR ROAD

DAUSA

15/09/2002

32978 R/2103/2002 SH.VIKAS KUMAR SHARMA

8/10, VIKAS COLONY

NEAR ANAND SHARMA GIRLS SCHOOL

DAUSA

15/09/2002

33039 R/2164/2002 SH.GAURAV JAIN

J.K.COLONY OPP.ROADWAYS

BUS  STAND,  AGRA  ROAD

DISTT. DAUSA

15/09/2002

33049 R/2174/2002 SH.ABHINANDAN GUPTA

H.NO.151, WARD NO.25

KALU RAMJI KA RASTA

GHASS MANDI

DAUSA

15/09/2002

33058 R/2183/2002 SH.ASHOK KUMAR JOSHI

A-4, ANAND COLONY

BEHIND GOVT. P. G. COLLEGE

DAUSA

15/09/2002

33224 R/2349/2002 SH.BHARAT LAL MEENA

V.P.O. SHYALAWAS

VAYA PAPARDA

TEH. NAGAL RAJAWATANN

DAUSA

27/10/2002

33271 R/2396/2002 SH.RAJU BAIRWA

WARD NO 5 NEAR SHIV TEMPLE

(ADARSH NAGAR),KUTI- BANDIKUI

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

27/10/2002

33871 R/38/2003 SH.VIKRAM SINGH BANSIWAL

3/46 HOUSINGH BOARD COLONY

GUPTESHWAR ROAD,

DAUSA

02/02/2003

33982 R/149/2003 SH.VINAY JAIN

J-1135 SANGAM VIHAR COLONEY

BEHIND SHYAM MANDIR

NEW MANDI ROAD

DAUSA

02/02/2003

34025 R/192/2003 SH.RAM KISHORE UPADHYAYA

1/61, JYOTI VIHAR

SAINTHAL ROAD,

DAUSA

14/03/2003
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34066 R/233/2003 SH.SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA

C/O LATE NAND KISHOR SHARMA

P.NO.3,NEAR OLD CINEMA

LALSOT ROAD

DAUSA

14/03/2003

34113 R/280/2003 SH.HAKIM SINGH GURJAR

VILL DHANA KA BANDH

POST.BHANDAREJ

DAUSA

14/03/2003

34284 R/451/2003 SH.RAVINDRA KUMAR SHARMA

NEAR HOTEL BHADRAWATI

PALACE BHANDAREJ

DAUSA

11/05/2003

34323 R/490/2003 SH.RAGHUVEER SINGH GURJAR

BAJRANG COLONY  RALAWAT ROAD

DAUSA

11/05/2003

34359 R/526/2003 SH.SANWAL RAM MEENA

SHIVAJI NAGAR BEHIND GARGI

PUBLIC SCHOOL

BHANKRI ROAD

DIST-DAUSA - DISTT. DAUSA

29/06/2003

35028 R/1195/2003 SH.ANIL KUMAR SAINI

LAXMI NIVAS

NEAR THE CITY POWER HOUSE

DAUSA

31/08/2003

35186 R/1353/2003 SH.SUNIL KUMAR SAINI

RAMKHUD NAYA KUHA

DAUSA

31/08/2003

36170 R/2337/2003 SH.DHARMENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

B-6, SOMNATH COLONY

AGRA ROAD

DAUSA

12/10/2003

36176 R/2343/2003 SH.ABHINAV JAIN

TERA PANTHI  JAIN MOHALLA

DAUSA

12/10/2003

36296 R/2463/2003 SH.SURESH GURJAR

KHARI KOTHI

GURJAR MOHALLA

DAUSA

12/10/2003
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36404 R/2571/2003 SMT.SHIMLA BAIRWA

3/46 RAJASTHAN HOUSING BOARD

GUPTESWAR ROAD

DAUSA

30/11/2003

36615 R/2782/2003 SH.ASHISH KUMAR SHARMA GAUR

GANPATI KRIPA,SOMNATH NAGAR,

DAUSA

30/11/2003

36627 R/2794/2003 SH.VIKRAM KUMAR SHARMA

JHALA KRISHI UPAJ MANDI

SOUTH SIDE OF KRASHI UPJ MANDI

DAUSA

30/11/2003

36639 R/2806/2003 SH.MANISH KUMAR SHARMA

PANDA MOHALLA CHOTA BAZAR

DAUSA

30/11/2003

37027 R/162/2004 SH.OM PRAKASH RAJORIA

BEHIND R.K.JOSHI SCHOOL

KHATIKAN MOHALLA

DAUSA

02/03/2004

37383 R/518/2004 SH.VIJAY KUMAR BAINDARA

DAUSA KHURD,

BAIRWA MOHALLA

DAUSA

08/06/2004

37385 R/520/2004 SH.YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA

WARD NO 20, LAL KHOTI  KE PASS

GUPTESWAR ROAD

DAUSA

DAUSA

08/06/2004

38045 R/1180/2004 SH.PURSHOTTAM SHARMA

P.NO.558 MADUVAN VIHAR

SANTHAL ROAD,DAYA P.NO.558

DAUSA

14/08/2004

38385 R/1520/2004 SH.RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

VILL. MEREDA

POST. KHEDI

TEH. TODABHIM

KARULI - DISTT. KARAULI

02/10/2004

38552 R/1687/2004 SH.VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA

12,ASHOK NAGAR,SECTOR-I

AGRA ROAD,

DAUSA

02/10/2004
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38635 R/1770/2004 SH.DWARKA PRASAD SHARMA

KHETRI DARWAJA

V.P.O. BHANDAREZ

DAUSA

02/10/2004

38703 R/1838/2004 SH.RAMESHWAR PRASAD BAIRWA

VILL. RAMPURA KALAN

TEH. RAMGARH PACHWARA

DISTT. DAUSA

02/10/2004

39042 R/2177/2004 SH.VIJENDRA SINGH CHECHI

V.P.O. KALOTA

DISTT. DAUSA

02/10/2004

39060 R/2195/2004 SH.MAHAVEER SINGH CHITOSIA

BEHIND VISHWA KARMA TEMPLE

KAUSHAL NAGAR JAGEER

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

02/10/2004

39092 R/2227/2004 SH.RAM CHARAN SHARMA

VILL. MOHAMMADPURA

POST. KALUWASH TEHSIL RAHUWAS

DISTT. DAUSA

02/10/2004

39570 R/2705/2004 SH.CHANDRA MOHAN JOSHI

V.P.O. ACHALPURA

TEH. SIKRAI

DAUSA

20/10/2004

39587 R/2722/2004 SH.SIYA RAM SHARMA

NEAR GIRLS SCHOOL

V.P.O - KUNDAL

DAUSA

20/10/2004

39605 R/2740/2004 SH.BAJRANG LAL SHARMA

VILL. BEEGAWAS

POST. HINGOTIYA

TEHSIL- LAWAN

DAUSA

20/10/2004

39610 R/2745/2004 SH.RAJENDRA PRASAD YOGI

VILL. DHOLAWAS

POST. RAHUWAS

TEH. LALSOT - DISTT. DAUSA

20/10/2004

39871 R/3006/2004 SH.INDRAJEET SHARMA

C/O SH. GOPAL LAL SHARMA

6/154, VIVEKANAND COLONY

PANCHANYAT SAMITI ROAD,

DAUSA

24/12/2004
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40106 R/3241/2004 SH.SHIV KUMAR SHARMA

V.P.KHAWARAWJI

(BANDHA WALE PUROHIT)

TEH-NANGAL

DISTT. DAUSA

24/12/2004

40137 R/3272/2004 SH.JITENDRA KUMAR MUDGAL

1/175 HOUSING BOARD

GUPTESHWAR ROAD

DAUSA

24/12/2004

40214 R/3349/2004 SH.MAKKHAN LAL SHARMA

V.P.O. SAINTHAL

DAUSA

24/12/2004

40263 R/3398/2004 SH.ABHISHEK SHARMA

VYAS MOHALLA

NEAR GOPAL MANDIR

DAUSA

24/12/2004

40497 R/181/2005 SH.JAGDISH PRASAD BANSHIWAL

H.NO.1/37, RAJ HOUSING BOARD

GUPTE SWUR ROAD

DAUSA

05/03/2005

40692 R/376/2005 SH.KRISHAN AVTAR SHARMA

GAGANAND BHAWAN

LALSHOT ROAD,

OPP. HEAD POST OFFICE

DAUSA

05/03/2005

40842 R/526/2005 SH.RAM SWAROOP BAIRWA

VILL.JAMA ,  P.O.KUNDAL

DISTT. DAUSA

25/06/2005

41010 R/694/2005 SH.RAJ KUMAR SHARMA

20/205, SARSWATI NAGAR

AGRA ROAD,

DAUSA

25/06/2005

41099 R/783/2005 SH.SITA RAM GURJAR

V.P.O. PEELWA KALA

TEH. SIKRAI - DISTT. DAUSA

25/06/2005

42190 R/1873/2005 SH.RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA

V.P.O.- KUNDAL

KUNDAL

DAUSA

DUASA - DISTT. DAUSA

01/10/2005
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42561 R/2244/2005 SH.AVEDESH KUMAR SHARMA

OPP. GANGA MATA MANDIR

NALA MOHALLA

DAUSA

01/10/2005

42688 R/2371/2005 SH.ASHISH KUMAR KHANDELWAL

172, MRIDUL NIWAS

BEHIND CHOUDHARY PETROL PUMP

CHOUDHARY COLONY

JAIPUR

01/10/2005

42734 R/2417/2005 SH.ANOOP KUMAR SHARMA

VILLEGE POST. - BHANDANA

DAUSA

01/10/2005

43059 R/2742/2005 SH.HANSRAJ BANSHIWAL

KHARI KOTHI

BANSHI WAL MOHALLA

DAUSA

04/12/2005

43430 R/3113/2005 SH.NARENDRA KUAMR SHARMA

NEAR BY SANKER BHARTI

SCHOOL , SHIV COLONY

DAUSA

04/12/2005

43570 R/3253/2005 SH.SANDEEP CHAUHAN

BEHIND GAUR FACTORY,

SECOND LANE JANTA COLONY

DAUSA

04/12/2005

43806 R/3489/2005 SH.HANUMAN SINGH GURJAR

VILL.& POST RALAWATA

BHANDREJ

DISTT. DAUSA

23/12/2005

43840 R/7/2006 SH.CHATUR BHUJ MEENA

V.P.O - CHHARERA

TEH- NANGAL  RAJAWATAN - DISTT. DAUSA

28/01/2006

43967 R/134/2006 SH.YOGESH KUMAR SAINI

OPP. ANAND SHARMA GIRLS SCHOOL

LALSOT ROAD DAUSA

DAUSA

DAUSA

28/01/2006

43986 R/153/2006 SH.SHYAM PRATAP SINGH

208, GAYATERI NAGER AGRA ROAD

DAUSA

28/01/2006
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44141 R/308/2006 SH.DEEPAK KUAMR SHARMA

1/237 HOUSING BOARD

GUPESTWAR ROAD

DAUSA

19/03/2006

44407 R/574/2006 SH.SAMARATH LAL MEENA

DHANI - JAGWALI

V/POST-PAPARDA

DAUSA

13/05/2006

44613 R/780/2006 SH.MAAN SINGH

VILL. DANTALI

POST. KALI PHARI

DAUSA

16/07/2006

45169 R/1337/2006 SH.ROHIT KUMAR MITTAL

C/O HANUMAN SAHAI RAM DAYAL

MANGANS

DAUSA

27/08/2006

46601 R/2769/2006 SH.RAMKESH BAIRWA

GIRIRAJ DHRAN MANDIR

BEHIND GOTHWAL PETROL PUM

AGRA ROAD - DISTT. DAUSA

10/12/2006

46718 R/2886/2006 SH.DAYA RAM GURJAR

VILL.- DANGANA (CHANDANWAS)

POST.- GADARWARA GUJARAN

TEH.- BASWA

DAUSA

10/12/2006

46722 R/2890/2006 SH.CHARAN SINGH DOI

GRIRAJ KRIPA NAGAR

OPP=GRIRAJ MANDIR DAUSA

DAUSA

10/12/2006

46734 R/2902/2006 SH.AMBRISH KUMAR SHARMA

KHARI KOTHI MOHALLA

HAMIYA PARA

DAUSA

10/12/2006

46865 R/3033/2006 SH.GHANSHYAM SHARMA

V.P.O.  - BHANDANA

TEHSIL - DAUSA

DAUSA

10/12/2006

46874 R/3042/2006 SH.HASEEN AHMED

NEAR OF INDIRA PUBLIC SCHOOL

NALA MOHALLA

DAUSA

10/12/2006
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47002 R/3170/2006 SH.RAVINDRA SINGH BAINSLA

9/54, JHALRA KA BAS,

GURJAR MOHALLA

DAUSA

10/12/2006

47333 R/3501/2006 SH.IFTEKHAR KHAN

HOUSE NO.3, WARD NO. 10

BELOW PULIYA

NAGORI MOHALLA

DAUSA

10/12/2006

47459 R/3627/2006 SH.LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA

1/175, HOUSING BOARD

GUPTESHWAR ROAD

DAUSA

10/12/2006

47465 R/3633/2006 SH.SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA

P.NO.80,AGRA ROAD,

NEAR RAJ HOTEL

NEAR RAILWAY STASTION

DAUSA

10/12/2006

47490 R/3658/2006 SH.ANIL KUMAR SHARMA

OPP.GANGA MATA MANDIR NALLA

MOHALLA

DAUSA

10/12/2006

47552 R/26/2007 SH.GIRRAJ PRASAD LABHI

VIJAY NAGER

BEHIND BANK OF BARODA

AGRA ROAD

DAUSA

13/01/2007

47571 R/45/2007 SH.YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA

JHALA KRISHI FARM

NEAR KRISHI UPAJ MANDI

DAUSA

13/01/2007

47576 R/50/2007 SH.SANDEEP KUMAR KHANDELWAL

CHOUDHARY COLONY

BEHIND CHOUDHARY LOAN

AGRA ROAD

DAUSA

13/01/2007

47586 R/60/2007 SH.PANCHOO RAM MEHRA

BAWDI PADA

KEERAN MOHALLA

DAUSA

13/01/2007

47750 R/224/2007 SH.ASHOK KUMAR BAIRWA

KHARI KOTHI

BANSHIWAL MOHALA

DAUSA

13/01/2007
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48095 R/569/2007 SH.JAYANT JOSHI

190-B JOSHI SADAN BHAMORIYA

MOHALLA, NEAR FORT

DAUSA

10/03/2007

48298 R/772/2007 KUM.SHWETA KHANDELWAL

C/O SUNIL KUMAR AAKAD

AAKAD BHAWAN, I/F POWER HOUSE

JAIPUR ROAD

DAUSA

10/03/2007

48454 R/928/2007 SH.LAXMAN SINGH

101-A, RAJPUT COLONY

OPP. MIDWAY, JAIPUR   ROAD

DAUSA

21/04/2007

48623 R/1097/2007 SH.RAM PRAKASH SAINI

JHALARA KA BASS,

DAUSA

20/05/2007

49847 R/2321/2007 SH.BACHCHU LAL MEENA

VILL.HARIPURA

POST. MAHESHEWERA KHURD

DAUSA

23/09/2007

49900 R/2374/2007 SH.KISHAN LAL MEENA

VILL.HARIPURA

POST. MAHESHEWERA

DAUSA

23/09/2007

50063 R/2537/2007 SMT.MALTI SHARMA

H.NO. 1/4

HOUSING BOARD COLONY

KHAN BHANKARI ROAD

DAUSA

23/09/2007

50238 R/2712/2007 SH.MUKESH KUMAR MAURYA

AMBAKAR PARK KE PASS

REGAR MOHALLA

DAUSA

23/09/2007

50298 R/2772/2007 SH.MOHAMMAD ARIF

HALWAI BAZAR

TELI MOHALLA

NEAR INDIRA PUBLIC SCHOOL

DAUSA

23/09/2007

50400 R/2874/2007 SH.RAJESH KUMAR MEENA

VILL. - CHHATRI WALI DHANI

NEAR BY P.H.E.D OFFICE

POST - MAHESWARA KHURD

DAUSA

23/09/2007
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51206 R/3680/2007 SH.DILIP KUMAR SAIN

REVDIYA WALE BALAJI KE PAS

VYAS MOHALLA

DAUSA

16/12/2007

51541 R/4015/2007 SH.JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

8/178, GUPTESWAR ROAD

SHIKSHAK COLONY

NEAR OF RASTRIYA BAL MANDIR

DAUSA

16/12/2007

52055 R/73/2008 SH.MAHESH KUMAR JANGIR

17/20 ANAND COLONY

BEHIND P.G.COLLEGE

DAUSA

24/02/2008

52841 R/859/2008 SH.JITANDRA KUMAR SHARMA

B-33, SOMNATH COLONY,

AGRA ROAD

DAUSA

28/06/2008

52993 R/1011/2008 SH.SANTOSH KUMAR JAGA

RAMPURI COLONY

GUPTESWAR  ROAD

DAUSA

28/06/2008

53063 R/1081/2008 SH.ARUN KUMAR SHARMA

SHEETLA PARA (KHARI KHOTI)

DISTT. DAUSA

28/06/2008

53557 R/1575/2008 SH.VAIBHAV JAIN

J.K. COLONY OPP. ROADWAYS

BUS STAND  AGRA ROAD

DISTT. DAUSA

23/08/2008

54140 R/2158/2008 SH.SHRI RAM MEENA

VILL. KANWARPURA

POST. BANIYANA

TEH-LAWAN - DISTT. DAUSA

02/11/2008

55273 R/155/2009 SH.SATYA NARAYAN SHARMA

VILL. CHOTI BAIRAWAS,

POST. BANE KA BARKHERA

DAUSA

07/02/2009

55307 R/189/2009 SH.RAM KHILADI MEHRA

BAVDI PADA, KEER MOHALLA

DAUSA

DAUSA

07/02/2009
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55657 R/539/2009 SH.ROOP NARAYAN MEENA

VILL-HARIPURA

POST-MAHESWRA KHURD

DAUSA

28/03/2009

55707 R/589/2009 SH.MALKHAN SINGH GURJAR

V.P.O. BANE KA BARKHERA

DISTT. DAUSA

28/03/2009

55927 R/809/2009 SH.MAHESH CHAND SHARMA

VILL. PALUNDA

TEH. RAMGARH  - PACHWARA

DISTT. DAUSA

28/03/2009

55932 R/814/2009 SH.SHIV SHANKAR SHARMA

C/O VISHWAS ELECTRONICS.

NEAR OF STATE BANK,

LALSOT ROAD

DAUSA

28/03/2009

56220 R/1102/2009 SH.RAJENDRA PRASAD GURJAR

VILL.- KHERLI

POST- BHANDAREZ

DAUSA

09/05/2009

56389 R/1271/2009 SH.KISHAN SINGH GURJAR

VILL. MORADI, POST. PRATAPPURA

TEH. BASWA - DISTT. DAUSA

11/07/2009

57616 R/2498/2009 SH.SEDU RAM SHARMA

HARIYANA BRAHMAN MOHALLA

DAUSA KHURD

DISTT. DAUSA

04/10/2009

58220 R/595/2010 SH.MANISH SHARMA

BEHIND OF POONAM CINEMA

SUBHASH COLONY

DAUSA

24/01/2010

58225 R/600/2010 SH.BADAL SINGH BAIRWA

A-19, GAYTRI NAGAR

AGARA ROAD

DAUSA

24/01/2010

58822 R/1197/2010 SH.MUKESH KASANA

V.P.O -  KAILAI

POST. DUBBI

SIKRAI - DISTT. DAUSA

21/02/2010
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58937 R/1312/2010 SH.RAM KISHORE BAIRWA

VILL...SONAD

POST BASS-BARWA

TEH. RAMGARH PATCHWARA

DISTT. DAUSA

21/02/2010

59046 R/1421/2010 SH.PREM NARAIN VERMA

GAYATRI NAGAR P.NO.17/159

BEHIND HARYANA DHARM KANTA

AGRA ROAD

DAUSA

03/04/2010

59540 R/1915/2010 SMT.ARCHANA GAUR

ASHOK NAGAR

IN FRONT OF GOVT. P.G. COLLEGE

DAUSA

25/04/2010

59585 R/1960/2010 SH.MAHENDRA KUMAR SAIN

V.P.O. DHANAWAR

TEH. BASWA

VAYA-DUBBI

DISTT. DAUSA

25/04/2010

59616 R/1991/2010 SH.SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA

PLOT NO. - 32

SHIV SHAKTI NAGAR

DAUSA

25/04/2010

60045 R/2420/2010 SMT.ASTHA GAUR

GANPATI KRAPA, NEAR GURJAR

HOSTLE, SOMNATH NAGAR

DAUSA

06/06/2010

60646 R/3021/2010 SMT.GEETESH SHARMA

8/10 VIKAS COLONY

NR ANAND SHARMA GIRL SCHOOL

DAUSA

18/07/2010

60694 R/3069/2010 SH.MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA

VILL. DAYALPURA

POST. HANSMAHAL

TEH.- BASSI

JAIPUR

18/07/2010

60959 R/3334/2010 SH.NAGENDRA MEENA

27/1 & 27/4 CIVIL LINES,

DAUSA

14/08/2010

61587 R/3962/2010 SH.NATHU SINGH GURJAR

VILLAGE - KHORRA KALAN

POST - KALI PHARI

DAUSA

11/09/2010
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62080 R/4455/2010 SH.KUMHER SINGH GURJAR

B-5, B-6

OPP. NEW ROADWAYS DEPO

AGRA ROAD

DAUSA

09/10/2010

62797 R/23/2011 SH.ATUL KUMAR NAGAR

VRINDAVAN NEAR R.K.JOSHI

SCHOOL,  LALSOT ROAD

DAUSA

22/01/2011

63053 R/279/2011 KUM.RANU KHAN

NAGORI MOHALLA

BHARAT ELECTRIK SERVICE

NAGORI PULIYA

DAUSA

13/03/2011

63332 R/558/2011 SMT.ANITA SHARMA

C/O SH. B.M. GAUR ADVOCATE

BEHIND POONAM CINEMA

LALSOT ROAD

DAUSA

12/06/2011

63338 R/564/2011 SH.GANESH SHARMA

VILLAGE POST KHATWA

TEH. LALSOT - DISTT. DAUSA

12/06/2011

63687 R/913/2011 SH.RAMESH CHNAD SAINI

JHALRA KA BAS

RAVAN RASTA

DAUSA

07/08/2011

64104 R/1330/2011 SH.OM PRAKASH PANCHAL

LUHAR BAZAR W.NO.29

AATA CHKKI KI PASS

090976 - DISTT. DAUSA

23/10/2011

64796 R/2022/2011 SH.MAHESH BAIRWA

KHARI KOTI

BANSIWAL MOHALLA

DAUSA

27/11/2011

65267 R/208/2012 SH.VIVEK SHARMA

SOMNATH CHORAHA

GANESHPURA ROAD

DAUSA

22/01/2012

65432 R/373/2012 SH.DUWARIKA PRASAD MEENA

VILL.& POST- MAHESHWARA KHURD

DAUSA

08/04/2012
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65467 R/408/2012 SH.HARCHANDA MEENA

VILL. KHOHDARIBA

POST - KHOHDRIBA

RAJGARH - DISTT. ALWAR

08/04/2012

66175 R/1116/2012 SH.RAM KHILADI YOGI

GRAM 21

JOGIYAN MOHALLA JAIPURA

P-JOPADAN - DISTT. DAUSA

25/08/2012

66265 R/1206/2012 SH.SHIVENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

TIWARI DHARM KANTA AGRA ROAD

SARSWATI ROAD

DAUSA

25/08/2012

66345 R/1286/2012 SH.MAHENDRA KUMAR MEENA

VILL. DHANAWAR (JHARDA)

DISTT. DAUSA

25/08/2012

66749 R/1690/2012 SH.ASHISH SHARMA

KHARI KOTHI MOHALLA,

DISTT. DAUSA

30/09/2012

66934 R/1875/2012 KUM.SHARDA BAI GURJAR

VILL. BHATEPURA

POST. NELOD

DISTT. DAUSA

30/09/2012

67582 R/2/2013 SH.MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA

NEAR GOPAL BADI

NEW MANDI ROAD

DAUSA

17/03/2013

68043 R/463/2013 SH.SARFARAJ NAWAJ KHAN

7/190

EIDGAH COLONY

DAUSA

12/05/2013

68247 R/667/2013 SH.MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

P.NO.L 697,  SIKSHAK COLONY

MAIN GUPTESHWAR ROAD

DAUSA

23/06/2013

68780 R/1200/2013 SH.SITA RAM SHARMA

VILLAGE-DEORI POST-SHEKHPURA

TEH.-SIKRAI

DISTT. DAUSA

16/10/2013
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69481 R/1901/2013 SH.MADAN MOHAN BAIRWA

CHAMBER NO 81

DISTRICT COURT DAUSA

DAUSA

21/12/2013

69818 R/52/2014 SH.RAM KISHAN BAIRWA

CHOTI DAUSA

BAIRWA MOHALLA

DAUSA

16/02/2014

70149 R/383/2014 SH.JITENDRA KUMAR SAINI

NIDHIVAN NAGAR

NEAR DURGA MANDIR

NEW MANDI ROAD

DAUSA

23/03/2014

70415 R/649/2014 SH.KAMLESH SHARMA

GEETA SADAN

HARIYANA BRAHMIN MOHALLA

DAUSA KHURD BEHIND P.G.COLLEGE

DAUSA

31/05/2014

72141 R/2375/2014 SH.MOHAMMED SHAKEEL ANSARI

IDGAH COLONEY

WARD NO. 9 LALSOT ROAD

ANSARI MANZIL

DISTT. DAUSA

20/12/2014

72182 R/2416/2014 SH.MOHAMMED SHAHID

SHAHIN KIRANA STORE

WARD NO 9, IDGAH COLONY

LALSOT ROAD

DAUSA

20/12/2014

72501 R/2/2015 SH.KAJOR MAL SHARMA

8/20 VIKASH COLONY

NEAR MELA MAIDAN BEHIND MITTAL

NURSING HOME

DAUSA

01/02/2015

72555 R/56/2015 SH.SHAHIN KHAN

SHAHIN KIRANA STOR

EIDGAH COLONY

DAUSA

DAUSA

01/02/2015

72788 R/289/2015 SH.JIYENDRA CHANDRA SHARMA

GUPTESHWAR ROAD

DAUSA

29/03/2015

73560 R/1061/2015 SH.RAHUL JAIN

NEAR BIG JAIN TEMPLE

JAIN MOHALLA

DAUSA

16/07/2015
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73760 R/1261/2015 SH.RAJENDRA SINGH GURJAR

VPO- SIKANDRA DHANI BURJA

TEH.- SIKRAI

DAUSA

14/08/2015

75146 R/2647/2015 SH.GIRRAJ PRASAD SHARMA

VILLAGE -  BASNA

POST -  PAPARDA

TEH. NANGAL RAJAWTAN

DISTT. DAUSA

29/11/2015

75542 R/3043/2015 SH.NEERAJ JAIMAN

JAIMAN BHAWAN

BRAHMPURI COLONY

NEAR PANCHYAT SAMITI

DAUSA

20/12/2015

77189 R/1573/2016 SH.GHANSHYAM KHANDELWAL

SHREE JI SAREES

NAYA KATLA DAUSA

DAUSA

10/09/2016

78980 R/484/2017 SH.RAGHVENDRA SAINI

NINDHIVAN NAGAR NEAR

DURGA MANDIR

NEW MANDI ROAD - DISTT. DAUSA

24/02/2017

79107 R/611/2017 KUM.RAJ LAXMI VERMA

V.P.O. PEECHUPARA KALAN

TEH. BASWA

DAUSA

24/02/2017

80038 R/1542/2017 SH.VIKRAM SINGH GURJAR

NEAR SANSKAR BHARTI SCHOOL

SHIV COLONY

DAUSA

DAUSA

09/09/2017

81785 R/3289/2017 SH.NIKHIL MOHAN SHARMA

KAPADI (SAGAR) MOHALLA

DAUSA

22/12/2017

82090 R/21/2018 SMT.NEELAM SHARMA

H.NO.2/222 HOUSING BOARDCOLONY

GUPTESHWAR ROAD,

DAUSA

21/01/2018

83819 R/1750/2018 SH.SANTOSH KUMAR SAINI

NEAR AGARWAL DHARMSHALA

WARD NO 20

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

22/09/2018
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86739 R/230/2019 SH.JAGAT SINGH RAJAWAT

VPO JEEROTA KHURD

TEHSIL DAUSA - DISTT. DAUSA

17/02/2019

87583 R/1074/2019 SH.RAJ KUMAR AGARWAL

KAPADI MOHALLA

DAUSA

19/05/2019

89076 R/2567/2019 SH.ANURAG MEENA

BASADI KHURD

UDAWALA

DAUSA

02/10/2019

90870 R/4361/2019 SH.GUDDU SINGH

VILLEGE-RAMSAR

POST-KOLIWADA

TEH-RAHUWAS

GRAM PANCHAYAT-DOB - DISTT. DAUSA

07/12/2019

91416 R/53/2020 SH.PRITIPAL SINGH

PINKY HOTEL

AGRA ROAD

DAUSA

16/01/2020

92770 R/1407/2020 KUM.SUNITA DEVI BAIRWA

112, SURYA NAGAR

GOPALPURA BYPASS

NEAR RIDHI SIDHI

JAIPUR

12/07/2020

95568 R/1171/2021 SH.ABHISHEK SHARMA

NEW MANDI ROAD

NER SHYAM MANDIR

BOHARA HOUSE DAUSA

DAUSA

15/03/2021

95912 R/1515/2021 SH.PRIYAMBH GAUR

BM GAUR ADVOCATE

BEHIND POONAM TALKIES

SUBHASH COLONY DAUSA

DAUSA

15/03/2021

96665 R/2268/2021 KUM.SARADA KUMARI

DAUSA KHURD

DAUSA

11/04/2021

96717 R/2320/2021 SH.MOHIT KUMAR JAIMAN

PANCHAYAT SAMITI KE SAMNE

BRAHMPURI COLONY

DAUSA

DAUSA

11/04/2021
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97660 R/3263/2021 SH.DEEPAK NAGAR

16 NEW NAGAR COLONY

NEAR PANCHAYAT SAMITI

DAUSA

DAUSA

11/07/2021

97804 R/3407/2021 SH.ANKIT SHARMA

KALYAN JI KE MANDIR KE PASS

GANDHI TIRAHA

DAUSA

DAUSA

11/07/2021

97982 R/3585/2021 SH.RAMROOP GURJAR

VPO - PEELWA KALAN

TEHSIL - SIKRAI

SIKRAI - DISTT. DAUSA

07/08/2021

98002 R/3605/2021 SH.DHARAM SINGH GURJAR

VILL - KAILAI

POST - KAILAI

VIA - DUBBI

SIKRAI - DISTT. DAUSA

07/08/2021

98573 R/4176/2021 SH.RONAK KUMAR KHANDELWAL

336

SANGAM VIHAR COLONY

NEW MANDI ROAD

DAUSA

10/09/2021

98729 R/4332/2021 KUM.RITAKSHI KHANDELWAL

123

AGRESEN COLONY

NEW MANDI ROAD

DAUSA

10/09/2021

99482 R/5085/2021 KUM.RENUKA SHARMA

ARADHANA BHAWAN

ASHOK NAGAR SECTOR-I

AGRA ROAD DAUSA

DAUSA

28/11/2021

99923 R/5526/2021 SH.BHAGWAN SAHAI MEENA

VILL- BEDARI GOOJRAN

POST- GUDHA ASHIKPURA

TEH- BASWA

DAUSA

29/12/2021

100360 R/181/2022 SH.RAVI SHANKER SHARMA

KHAN BHANKRI

DAUSA

12/02/2022

100386 R/207/2022 SH.VISHNU KUMAR GAUTTAM

VILLAGE-CHANDPUR

POST-GEEJGARH

TEH.-SIKRAI

DAUSA

12/02/2022
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100663 R/484/2022 KUM.JASMINE KHAN

BEHIND OLD CINEMA

BADIYAN MOHALLA

LALSOT ROAD DAUSA

DAUSA

12/02/2022

100914 R/735/2022 SH.VIPIN KUMAR BAIRWA

VILLAGE-BAS GUDHLIYA

POST-GUDHLIYA

TEH.-BASWA

DAUSA

13/03/2022

101060 R/881/2022 SH.AKSHAYA SHARMA

RAJ VIHAR COLONY

GUPTESHWAR ROAD

DAUSA

13/03/2022

101279 R/1100/2022 SH.ANAND KUMAR SHARMA

VILLAGE-BORAI

POST- PADASOLI

TEHSIL- BASSI

JAIPUR

13/03/2022

101821 R/1642/2022 KUM.ASHA MEENA

VASUDEV NAGAR

NEAR SATSANG BHAWAN

DAUSA

DAUSA

14/04/2022

101936 R/1757/2022 SH.SHAILESH GURJAR

DHABHAI KRISHI FARM

BHANDAREJ

DAUSA

14/04/2022

102021 R/1842/2022 SH.RAMESH CHANDRA SHARMA

VPO-NANGAL CHANPA

VIA-PAPARDA

DAUSA

29/05/2022

104056 R/3877/2022 SH.LALA RAM PANCHAL

VPO AJABGARH

TEHSIL THANAGAZI

THANAGAZI - DISTT. ALWAR

28/08/2022

104823 R/4644/2022 SH.NIRMAL VERMA

PLOT NUMBER-73

DORIYA COLONY

SOMNATH NAGAR DAUSA

DAUSA

05/10/2022

105966 R/5787/2022 SH.PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA

SINGOLA MOHALLA

KUNDAL

KUNDAL

DAUSA

20/11/2022
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106184 R/6005/2022 SMT.PREETI KHANDLEWAL

25, RAMVIHAR COLONY

PALDI MEENA, AGRA ROAD

JAIPUR

JAIPUR

18/12/2022

106966 R/6787/2022 SH.YATESH KUMAR UPADHAYA

46 SAKSHAM VIHAR RAMKUND DAUS

DAUSA

DAUSA

29/12/2022

107161 R/146/2023 SH.JEETENDRA KUMAR GURJAR

VPO  DUBBI

TEHSIL - SIKRAI

DAUSA

DAUSA

28/01/2023

107303 R/288/2023 SH.SHUBHAM BHASKAR

AANAND COLONY

BEHIND PG COLLEGE

DAUSA

DAUSA

28/01/2023

107393 R/378/2023 SH.LOKESH KUMAR MEENA

VILLAGE - MOTI KA BAS

POST - KALAKHO

TEH.-DAUSA

DAUSA

28/01/2023

107399 R/384/2023 SH.RAHUL JAIMINI

HANUMAN VATIKA

NAVJEEVAN HOSPITAL KE PICHE

LALSOT

LALSOT - DISTT. DAUSA

28/01/2023

108113 R/1098/2023 SH.MUKHRAJ MEENA

DOLIKA BAS

BHANDARI

SIKRAI

DAUSA

25/02/2023

108528 R/1513/2023 SH.NIHAL SHARMA

NEAR RAILWAY STATION BEHIND

DAUSA

DAUSA

DAUSA

25/02/2023

108539 R/1524/2023 SH.OM PRAKASH GURJAR

VILL - RAJWAS

POST - RALAWATA

TEH DIST - DAUSA

DAUSA

25/02/2023

109321 R/2306/2023 SH.DIPENDRA BAIRWA

V/PO KALOTA

TEH.-SAINTHAL

DAUSA

25/02/2023
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109838 R/2823/2023 KUM.SUNITA KUMARI MEENA

DUNGA WALI DHANI BAIJWARI

POST-CHHAREDA

TEH.-NANGAL RAJAWATAN

DAUSA

03/04/2023

109854 R/2839/2023 SH.MEGHA SINGH RAJAWAT

VILLAGE-PREMPURA

POST- KHAN BHAKRI

DAUSA

DAUSA

03/04/2023

112768 R/5753/2023 KUM.SHOBHA SONI

VPO RAMGARH PACHWARA

TEH RAMGARH PACHWARA

LALSOT - DISTT. DAUSA

20/08/2023

114037 R/7022/2023 KUM.DEEPIKA BHARTI

KARNI NAGAR

NEAR KARNI MATA TEMPLE

SURAJPURA ROAD

DAUSA

28/10/2023

114693 R/7678/2023 SH.SACHIN SHARMA

HARIYANA BRAHMAN MOHALLA

DAUSA KHURD

DAUSA

30/11/2023

115916 R/925/2024 SH.MUSHTAK AHMED HASHMEE

MOHLLA SHEKHAN DAUSA

DAUSA

07/04/2024

116150 R/1159/2024 SH.BHAWANI SINGH GURJAR

B-63

SOMNATH NAGAR DAUSA

DAUSA

07/04/2024

116307 R/1316/2024 SH.RINKU RAISWAL

VILLAGE-SINGWARA

POST-MALARANA

TEH.-LAWAN

DAUSA

07/04/2024

116578 R/1587/2024 KUM.NIDHI SHARMA

NALA MAUHALLA

GANGA MATA MANDIR KE PASS

DAUSA

DAUSA

07/04/2024

116645 R/1654/2024 KUM.ANJALI KHANKHEDIA

PUNAM TAKIJ KE PICHE

SUBASH COLONY DAUSA

DAUSA

07/04/2024
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117259 R/2268/2024 KUM.PRIYA SHARMA

AANAND COLONY BEHIND P.G

COLLAGE DAUSA

DAUSA

07/04/2024

117277 R/2286/2024 SH.SANDEEP KUMAR JAIMAN

PLOT NO D81 INDRA COLONY

AGRA ROAD

DAUSA

29/04/2024

117568 R/2577/2024 KUM.ANUPAM SINGH GURJAR

B-63

SOMNATH NAGAR DAUSA

DAUSA

12/05/2024

118134 R/3143/2024 SH.SHUBHAM SHARMA

CHOTA BAJAR SIKRAI

SIKRAI

SIKRAI

SIKRAI - DISTT. DAUSA

12/05/2024

118249 R/3258/2024 SH.MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA

RAILWAY PHATAK LINK ROAD

DURGA MANDIR CHORAHA

NEW MANDI ROAD

DAUSA

22/06/2024

118413 R/3422/2024 SH.KULDEEP KUMAR SHARMA

VPO-KHAIRWAL

TEH-DAUSA

DIST-DAUSA

DAUSA

22/06/2024

118837 R/3846/2024 SH.SAHAB SINGH GURJAR

KARNI DHARM KANTA KE SAMNE

PRATAP NAGAR DAUSA

DAUSA

27/07/2024

118981 R/3990/2024 SH.ANURAG PARASHER

VYAS MOHALLA DAUSA

DAUSA

DAUSA

DAUSA

27/07/2024

119489 R/4498/2024 SH.MAHENDRA KUMAR JANGID

WORD NO. 01

GRAM + POST = KHAIRWAL

DAUSA

DAUSA

24/08/2024

119603 R/4612/2024 SH.DHEERAJ KUMAR VERMA

AMBEDKAR COLONY

BEHIND  MAAN CLUB  DAUSA

DAUSA

DAUSA

24/08/2024
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121513 R/6522/2024 KUM.BEENA MEENA

90

MEENA MOHALLA

BASADI KHURD UDAWALA

DAUSA

30/11/2024

121542 R/6551/2024 KUM.BASANTI MEENA

90 MEENA

BASADI KHURD

UDAWALA

DAUSA

30/11/2024

131965 R/8090/2025 SH.SURYA PRATAP SINGH RAJAWAT

JIROTA KHURD

P.O. JIROTA KHURD

DAUSA

30/08/2025

132107 R/8232/2025 SH.SATISH CHANDRA JAIN

NEAR WATER TANK

NEW SUNRISE SCHOOL ROAD

SOMNATH NAGAR

DAUSA

04/10/2025

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

TOTAL VOTER => 323
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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7744 R/68/1978 SH.BABU LAL SHARMA

NEW COLONY

WARD NO.-15 LALSOT

TEH-LALSOT

LALSOT - DISTT. DAUSA

14/01/1978

8800 R/552/1979 SH.HARI NARAYAN GUPTA

MATHA SADAN

NEHRU COLONY

LALSOT

DAUSA

27/10/1979

9355 R/324/1980 SH.TARA CHAND GUPTA

MANDAWARI

TEH: LALSOT

DAUSA

08/06/1980

9619 R/34/1981 SH.PREM SWAROOP LAMDA

NEW COLONY

KOTHUN ROAD LALSOT

TEH-LALSOT - DISTT. DAUSA

19/01/1981

9847 R/262/1981 SH.PREM PRAKASH GUPTA

TEHSIL ROAD

LALSOT - DISTT. DAUSA

27/03/1981

12780 R/234/1985 SH.CHANDRA BHAN SINGH

VILL-SHYAMPURA KALAN

PO.-SHYAMPURA KALAN

TEH-NIRJHARNA

LALSOT - DISTT. DAUSA

24/08/1985

13466 R/116/1987 SH.NATHU LAL MEENA

V.P.- MAHARIYA

LALSOT

DAUSA

29/03/1987

16363 R/115/1992 SH.ISHTIAQ MOHAMMED

TAMBACU PARA

TEHSIL ROAD

LALSOT - DISTT. DAUSA

08/02/1992

17649 R/623/1993 SH.DEVI SINGH

SARASWATI VIHAR COLONY

WARD NO-3

KOTHOON ROAD

LALSOT - DISTT. DAUSA

05/12/1993



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT LALSOT IN DAUSA JUDGESHIP

Date 07/03/2026 Page 2
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

22005 R/443/1997 SH.PRAKASH CHANDRA SHARMA

VILL- NIRJHARNA

POST-NIRJHARNA

TEH-NIRJHARNA

LALSOT - DISTT. DAUSA

09/06/1997

22533 R/971/1997 SH.SANJEEV JOSHI

LAXMI MARRIAGE GARDEN KE PASS

KULDEEP NAGAR KHATWA ROAD

LALSOT

LALSOT - DISTT. DAUSA

20/10/1997

24219 R/109/1999 SH.SUDEEP MISRA

DADU NAGAR KHATWA ROAD LALSOT

TEH-LALSOT

LALSOT - DISTT. DAUSA

29/01/1999

25216 R/1106/1999 SH.MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA

LAMBA PADA

LALSOT

LALSOT - DISTT. DAUSA

23/08/1999

26979 R/1011/2000 SH.VINOD KUMAR SHARMA

2/11 HOUSING BOARD COLONY

GUPETESHWAR ROAD

DAUSA

DAUSA

20/08/2000

27974 R/2006/2000 SH.PRAKASH CHANDRA SHARMA

NARAYANI NIWAS

PITHAVAT (BICHLI DHANI)

V.P.O. DIDWANA LALSOT - DISTT. DAUSA

05/11/2000

29004 R/750/2001 SH.SANJAY PAREEK

PAREEK BHAWAN

THAMBAKU PARA,

LALSOT - DISTT. DAUSA

17/06/2001

30290 R/2036/2001 SH.ASHOK KUMAR CHOUDHARY

WARD NO. 25, TEHIL ROAD

LALSOT - DISTT. DAUSA

15/09/2001

30345 R/2091/2001 SH.RAM BABU SHARMA

NEW COLONY

WARD NO. 08

LALSOT

LALSOT - DISTT. DAUSA

15/09/2001

30620 R/2366/2001 SH.TEK CHAND MALIYA

VILL.RATAN PURA

POST. SHYAMPURA

TEH. LALSOT - DISTT. DAUSA

02/12/2001
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32274 R/1399/2002 SH.GYAN CHAND BAIRWA

V.P.O. LALPURA

TEH. LALSOT - DISTT. DAUSA

15/09/2002

32414 R/1539/2002 SH.HITESH KUMAR MANWA

V.P.O. DIDWANA

TEH. LALSOT

DISTT. DAUSA

15/09/2002

32648 R/1773/2002 SH.SAMRAT SHARMA

PANKHALA GARDEN

OPP. PRAKASH TAKIZ

LALSOT - DISTT. DAUSA

15/09/2002

33060 R/2185/2002 SH.RAVI SHARMA

A-1, NEW COLONY

NEAR NEHRU GARDEN

TEH-LALSOT - DISTT. DAUSA

15/09/2002

34003 R/170/2003 SH.LEKHARAJ SHARMA

VILL-CHANDSEN

POST-CHANDSEN

TEH-LALSOT

LALSOT - DISTT. DAUSA

02/02/2003

34069 R/236/2003 SH.TEJ RAM MEENA

VILL.- DAUSADA

POST-BAGDI

TEH-LALSOT

LALSOT - DISTT. DAUSA

14/03/2003

34328 R/495/2003 SH.RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA

KRISHNA KUNJ, AGRIKA COLONY

POST-CHANDSEN

LALSOT - DISTT. DAUSA

11/05/2003

34763 R/930/2003 SH.SHAMBHU DAYAL RANA

VILL- KHURRA

POST-KHURRA

TEH-LALSOT

LALSOT - DISTT. DAUSA

31/08/2003

35348 R/1515/2003 SH.VIBHAV KUMAR SHARMA

RAJ BHAWAN,WARD NO-1

TAMBAKHU PARA

LALSOT - DISTT. DAUSA

31/08/2003

36526 R/2693/2003 SH.KAMLESH KUMAR SAINI

GANGORI DARWAJA

WARD NO.10

LALSOT

LALSOT - DISTT. DAUSA

30/11/2003
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37793 R/928/2004 SH.MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

LAMBA PARA

LALSOT - DISTT. DAUSA

14/08/2004

38689 R/1824/2004 SH.SHYAM LAL MEENA

VILL.-DAUSADA

POST-BAGRI

TEH-LALSOT

LALSOT - DISTT. DAUSA

02/10/2004

38845 R/1980/2004 SH.BRAJ PAL SINGH RACHHOYA

KUMHAR PARA

NEAR SABJI MANDI LALSOT

TEH-LALSOT - DISTT. DAUSA

02/10/2004

38863 R/1998/2004 SH.VINOD KUMAR GUPTA

NEAR TELEPHONE EXCHANGE

NEW COLONY

LALSOT - DISTT. DAUSA

02/10/2004

38975 R/2110/2004 SH.VIKAS KUMAR MATHA

MATHA SADAN

NEHRU COLONY

LALSOT - DISTT. DAUSA

02/10/2004

39036 R/2171/2004 SH.NARENDRA KUMAR JANGID

ALUDIYA BHAWAN, KHOTHUN ROAD

LALSOT

TEH-LALSOT

LALSOT - DISTT. DAUSA

02/10/2004

39089 R/2224/2004 SH.KAMLESH KUMAR SAINI

JAIN NASIYA KE PICHE

NEHRU COLONY LALSOT

WARD NO-25

LALSOT - DISTT. DAUSA

02/10/2004

39629 R/2764/2004 SH.DHARMENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

V.P.O. DIDWANA,WARD NO-7

TEH. LALSOT - DISTT. DAUSA

20/10/2004

42602 R/2285/2005 SH.SUNIL SHARMA

SARSVATI VIHAR

KOTHUN ROAD WARD NO.-03 LALSOT

LALSOT - DISTT. DAUSA

01/10/2005

43861 R/28/2006 SH.MAHESH KUAMR SHARMA

MODALAYA BHAWAN

KOHRAPARA

LALSOT - DISTT. DAUSA

28/01/2006
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44588 R/755/2006 SH.SITA RAM SHARMA

KHATWA DHAND

LALSOT - DISTT. DAUSA

16/07/2006

44879 R/1047/2006 SH.SURENDRA SINGH RAJPUT

VILL. KOLIWARA

POST-KOLIWARA

TEH. RAHUWAS

LALSOT - DISTT. DAUSA

27/08/2006

46297 R/2465/2006 SH.SHYAM SUNDAR SHARMA

MISHRA-BHAWAN, NEW COLONY

BEHIND NEHRU GARDEN,

VILLAGE & POST - LALSOT

LALSOT - DISTT. DAUSA

29/10/2006

46526 R/2694/2006 SH.SURESH KUMAR RACHHOYA

AZAD CHOWK

LALSOT

DISTT. DAUSA

10/12/2006

46596 R/2764/2006 SH.ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA

UPRLA PARA

WARD NO.-33 LALSOT

TEH-LALSOT - DISTT. DAUSA

10/12/2006

47149 R/3317/2006 SH.PHOOL CHAND SAINI

V.P.O.SURATPURA

LALSOT - DISTT. DAUSA

10/12/2006

48239 R/713/2007 KUM.PUSHPA SHARMA

ALUDIYA BHAWAN KHATUN ROAD

LALSOT

TEH-LALSOT

LALSOT - DISTT. DAUSA

10/03/2007

48426 R/900/2007 SH.SURAJ KUMAR SAINI

NEW COLONY WARD NO.-08

PANCHAYAT SAMITI KE PICHE

LALSOT

LALSOT - DISTT. DAUSA

21/04/2007

48574 R/1048/2007 SH.KRISHAN GOPAL GAUTTAM

GAUTTAM-BHAWAN,

AZAD CHOCK

LALSOT - DISTT. DAUSA

21/04/2007

49171 R/1645/2007 SH.RAMESH CHAND SAINI

DIDWANA WALO KI DHANI

GRAM-SHYONANDA

POST-INDAWA

LALSOT - DISTT. DAUSA

11/08/2007
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49440 R/1914/2007 SH.DEEN DAYAL SHARMA

TALEDA JAMAT LALSOT

TEH-LALSOT

LALSOT - DISTT. DAUSA

11/08/2007

52048 R/66/2008 SH.RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA

BEHIND OF PANCHAYAT SAMITI

NEW COLONY,

LALSOT

LALSOT - DISTT. DAUSA

24/02/2008

52742 R/760/2008 SH.VISHNU KUMAR SHARMA

KATARA MOHALLA

V.P.O.- RAMGARH PACHWARA

TEH- RAMGARH PACHWARA

RAMGARH PACHWARA - DISTT. DAUSA

05/04/2008

55961 R/843/2009 SH.AKSHAY KHANDELWAL

NEHARU COLONY,

NEAR SHIV MANDIR,

LALSOT - DISTT. DAUSA

28/03/2009

56226 R/1108/2009 SH.RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA

BAGWALI DHANI

WARD NO.16 DIDWANA

TEH-LALSOT

LALSOT - DISTT. DAUSA

09/05/2009

57842 R/217/2010 SH.MUKESH KUMAR MEENA

BILONKALAN ,

TEH. LALSOT

DISTT. DAUSA

24/01/2010

58375 R/750/2010 SH.SATYENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

NEAR GLOBLE SCIENCE COLLEGE

WARD NO.28 NEHRU COLONY

LALSOT

LALSOT - DISTT. DAUSA

24/01/2010

58435 R/810/2010 SH.CHANDRA SHEKHAR BAIRWA

KANKAD KI DHANI,  SONAD ,

TEH - RAMGARH PACHWARA

LALSOT - DISTT. DAUSA

24/01/2010

58701 R/1076/2010 SH.PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA

V.P.O-BHAWAD,  HALL BARNALA

TEH-BAMANWAS,

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

21/02/2010

59974 R/2349/2010 SH.GHANSHYAM SAINI

V. P. O.  CHAND SEN

TEH. LALSOT - DISTT. DAUSA

06/06/2010
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68522 R/942/2013 SH.MOTI LAL YOGI

VILL. DHOLAWAS

POST. RAHUWAS

TEH. RAMGARH PACHWARA

LALSOT - DISTT. DAUSA

25/08/2013

72243 R/2477/2014 SH.PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA

VILL. TORDA

POST. SALEMPURA

TEH. RAHUWAS

LALSOT - DISTT. DAUSA

20/12/2014

73506 R/1007/2015 SH.ARIHANT JAIN

PURANI SABJI MANDI

WARD NO.22

LALSOT - DISTT. DAUSA

16/07/2015

74236 R/1737/2015 SH.GOVIND KUMAR SHARMA

V./P. - AMARABAD (BHARMAPURI )

TEHSIL - RAMGARH -PACHWARA

RAMGARH PACHWARA - DISTT. DAUSA

20/09/2015

75869 R/253/2016 SH.ANUP MATHA

MATHA SADAN

NEHRU COLONY

LALSOT

LALSOT - DISTT. DAUSA

28/02/2016

78647 R/151/2017 SH.NEERAJ KUMAR SHARMA

V.P.O.-.RAHUWAS

TEH.-RAMGARH PACHWARA

DISTT. DAUSA

15/01/2017

82098 R/29/2018 SH.SURANDRA KUMAR MAHWAR

TAMBAKU PADA LALSOT

TEH-LALSOT

LALSOT - DISTT. DAUSA

21/01/2018

87305 R/796/2019 KUM.LEELA MEENA

V- GUJARHEDA

P - SAMEL

TEH - LALSOT - DISTT. DAUSA

14/04/2019

93283 R/1920/2020 SH.VIJAY THAKURIYA

JOSHI PADA

WARD N. 25

LALSOT

LALSOT - DISTT. DAUSA

13/09/2020

94831 R/434/2021 SH.OM PRAKASH SAINI

V/P- DIDWANA

LALSOT - DISTT. DAUSA

16/02/2021
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95851 R/1454/2021 SH.SUGAN SINGH GURJAR

VILLAGE- THANPURA

POST BINORI

TEH. LALSOT

DIST.- DAUSA - DISTT. DAUSA

15/03/2021

96124 R/1727/2021 SH.PRASHANT SHARMA

SHIV COLONY

RAMGARH PACHWARA

TEHSIL- RAMGARH PACHWARA

DAUSA

15/03/2021

96139 R/1742/2021 SH.JITIN PAREEK

JOGI KI KOTHI ,

WARD NO. 7,

RAMNAGAR

LALSOT - DISTT. DAUSA

15/03/2021

96308 R/1911/2021 SH.MOHIT KUMAR SHARMA

VPO - NIRJHARNA

LALSOT

LALSOT - DISTT. DAUSA

21/03/2021

97544 R/3147/2021 KUM.PADMAWATI JAIN

PURANI SABJI MANDI

LALSOT

LALSOT - DISTT. DAUSA

13/06/2021

97648 R/3251/2021 KUM.PRIYANKA SHARMA

LAMBA PARA LALSOT

LALSOT

DAUSA

11/07/2021

97836 R/3439/2021 SH.MANISH KUMAR RANA

VILL-KHURRA

TH-LALSOT

DIS-DAUSA

KHURRA - DISTT. DAUSA

11/07/2021

98003 R/3606/2021 SMT.ASHA SHARMA

WARD NO. 10

GANGAURI GATE

NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR

LALSOT - DISTT. DAUSA

07/08/2021

100333 R/154/2022 SH.BHOMSINGH SAINI

VPO-SURATPURA

TH-LALSOT

DIS-DAUSA

LALSOT - DISTT. DAUSA

12/02/2022

100892 R/713/2022 SH.DINESH KUMAR SHARMA

VILL-RAMSAR

POST-KOLIWARA

THE-RAHUWAS

RAHUWAS - DISTT. DAUSA

13/03/2022
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106739 R/6560/2022 SH.RAKESH KUMAR YOGI

MUKHYA ABADI

INDAWA

LALSOT - DISTT. DAUSA

29/12/2022

116927 R/1936/2024 SH.LAKHAN SHARMA

NEW COLONY

LALSOT

LALSOT - DISTT. DAUSA

07/04/2024

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

TOTAL VOTER => 81
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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9430 R/399/1980 SH.SATYA NARAIN SHARMA

VIL. SANTHA

MAHUWA - DISTT. DAUSA

26/07/1980

9649 R/64/1981 SH.OM PRAKASH AGARWAL

LAXMI NIWAS

DR. RADHAN KISHAN KI GALI

MAHUWA - DISTT. DAUSA

19/01/1981

9669 R/84/1981 SH.BHANWAR SINGH GURJAR

VILL - KUTAK PUR

TEHSIL - MAHWA

DISTT. DAUSA

14/02/1981

10961 R/528/1982 SH.SHIV CHARAN LAL SHARMA

PARASHA COLONY

TEHSIL ROAD

MAHUWA - DISTT. DAUSA

22/08/1982

11417 R/97/1983 SH.ABDUL HAI KHAN

VIVEKANAND COLONY

TEHSIL ROAD

MAHUWA - DISTT. DAUSA

30/01/1983

11453 R/133/1983 SH.TIKAM SINGH GURJAR

V.P.O -  KHERLA BUJURG

MAHUWA - DISTT. DAUSA

06/03/1983

11676 R/356/1983 SH.GIRDHAR SINGH GURJER

V.P.O. - KAMALPURA

VIA - CHOKARWADA

TEHSIL - BHUSAWAR

DISTT. BHARATPUR

06/08/1983

12390 R/443/1984 SH.OM PRAKASH BENIWAL

V.P.O - SANDHLI  TEH. BHUSWAR

DISTT. BHARATPUR

07/09/1984

14777 R/379/1989 SH.BHAGWAN SINGH GURJAR

SHIV COLONY MANDAWAR ROAD

NEAR POWE HOUSE

MAHUWA - DISTT. DAUSA

23/07/1989
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15404 R/379/1990 SH.UMESH KUMAR SHARMA

GANESH CHOWK

NEAR MAMODIA BHAWAN

MAHUWA - DISTT. DAUSA

14/07/1990

15955 R/266/1991 SH.BHAGWAT SINGH GURJAR

VILLAGE - BIRANA

POST - KHONCHPURI

MAHUWA - DISTT. DAUSA

07/07/1991

16616 R/368/1992 SH.AKASH PAL

OLD TEHSIL ROAD

NEAR BIHARI JI KA TEMPLE

MAHUWA - DISTT. DAUSA

06/06/1992

17100 R/74/1993 SH.DAU DAYAL BANSAL

TELEPHONE EXT KE PASS

RAM GARH ROAD

MAHUWA - DISTT. DAUSA

03/02/1993

18779 R/896/1994 SH.GHAN SHYAM AWASTHI

V.P.O. DHAULKHERA

MAHUWA - DISTT. DAUSA

24/12/1994

18900 R/1017/1994 SH.ARVIND KUMBHAJ

V.P.O :KHEDLA

MAHUWA - DISTT. DAUSA

24/12/1994

19411 R/214/1995 SH.NAVARTAN BANSAL

SHIV COLONY DORSAL LINE

INFRONT OF POWER HOUSE

MAHUWA - DISTT. DAUSA

14/01/1995

19847 R/650/1995 SH.MUBIN SYED

MAMMU COLONY

MAHUWA - DISTT. DAUSA

28/05/1995

20249 R/1052/1995 KUM.URMILA DEVI RAJAWAT

V.P.O. BHANAKPUR

TEH. TODABHIM

KARAULI

19/11/1995

20506 R/27/1996 SH.JAGDISH PRASAD

41-PREAM RESIDENSI  BHARATPUR

ROAD

MAHUWA - DISTT. DAUSA

03/02/1996
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20519 R/40/1996 SH.RATAN CHAND SHARMA

V.P.O  AMOLAK NAGAR (PALI)

MAHUWA - DISTT. DAUSA

03/02/1996

21169 R/690/1996 SH.SHYAM BEHARI LAL SHARMA

NEAR OLD KHADI BHANDER

WARD NO.17

MAHUWA - DISTT. DAUSA

22/06/1996

21348 R/869/1996 KUM.ANITA GUPTA

SHIV COLONY, DORSAL LINE

IN FRINT OF POWER HOUSE

MAHUWA - DISTT. DAUSA

14/09/1996

22740 R/1178/1997 SH.MUKESH SINGH

V.P.O- DHOLKHERA

TEH-MUNDAWAR - DISTT. DAUSA

12/12/1997

22742 R/1180/1997 SH.DHARMA SINGH RAJPOOT

VPO. - KESHRA

TEH. MUHWA

MAHUWA - DISTT. DAUSA

12/12/1997

22841 R/32/1998 SH.MANOJ KUMAR JAIN

BEHIND POLICE STATION

MANDAWAR

MAHUWA - DISTT. DAUSA

07/01/1998

23070 R/261/1998 SH.JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA

VILL.BEERGOAN

POST.DHOLKHERA

MAHUWA - DISTT. DAUSA

05/03/1998

23985 R/1176/1998 SH.ASHOK KUMAR VASHISTHA

NAVEEN ANAJ MANDI

MANDAWAR ROAD

MAHWA - DISTT. DAUSA

02/12/1998

25501 R/1391/1999 SH.PRAHLAD KUMAR SHARMA

RISING SUN HOUSE,

KATLA  RAMRAGHUVEER

MAHUWA - DISTT. DAUSA

18/10/1999

27944 R/1976/2000 SH.GOPAL SINGH

V.P.O. KAMAL PURA

TEH. BHUSAWER

DISTT. BHARATPUR

05/11/2000
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28386 R/132/2001 SH.MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

VILLAGE PALODA

POST - RASHIDPUR

MAHUWA - DISTT. DAUSA

07/01/2001

28627A R/373A/2001 SH.CHHOTE LAL BAIRWA

VILL- NANGLA HARI HER

POST - NARHERPUR

WEIR - DISTT. BHARATPUR

16/02/2001

30139 R/1885/2001 SH.HIMMAT SINGH NARUKA

HODAHELI HOUSE,

JANAK COLONY,

MAHUWA - DISTT. DAUSA

15/09/2001

31642 R/767/2002 SH.HARI SINGH MEENA

VILL. RAJGARH

POST. RASHIDPUR

MAHAWA - DISTT. DAUSA

21/07/2002

33180 R/2305/2002 SH.PRADEEP KUMAR SHAD

A-51 TIRUPATI NAGAR

JAGATPURA

JAIPUR

27/10/2002

33633 R/2758/2002 SH.HARI SHANKAR SHARMA

NEAR POWER HOUSE,

MANDAWAR ROAD,

MAHUWA - DISTT. DAUSA

15/12/2002

34062 R/229/2003 SH.MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

V.P.O - UKROND

TEH. MANDOWAR

MAHUWA - DISTT. DAUSA

14/03/2003

35262 R/1429/2003 SH.OM PRAKASH BAIRWA

VILLAGE PALADI

POST SAMLETI

MAHUWA - DISTT. DAUSA

31/08/2003

35988 R/2155/2003 SH.RAJU BAIRWA

V.P. RAMGARH

TEH.MAHWA

DISTT. DAUSA

12/10/2003

36187 R/2354/2003 SH.MADHUSOODAN SAINI

SATANAND COLONY MANDAWAR

MAHUWA - DISTT. DAUSA

12/10/2003
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36933 R/68/2004 SH.NARENDRA KUMAR TIWARI

VILL.RAMGARH POST RAMGARH

MAHUWA - DISTT. DAUSA

02/03/2004

37030 R/165/2004 SH.RAM GOPAL MEENA

POST.VILLAGE BERKHEDA

(MEENA PATTI)

TEH.MAHWA

DISTT. DAUSA

02/03/2004

37439 R/574/2004 SH.MUKAT SINGH GURJAR

VILL.KUTAKPUR POST GAZIPUR

MAHUWA - DISTT. DAUSA

08/06/2004

38280 R/1415/2004 SH.SURENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

VILL- AMOLAK NAGAR

POST-PALI

TEH. MAHUWA - DISTT. DAUSA

02/10/2004

38437 R/1572/2004 SH.BALVEER SINGH GURJAR

VILL.SHAHADPUR

MAHUWA - DISTT. DAUSA

02/10/2004

38715 R/1850/2004 SH.RAMAVTAR SINGH RAJPUT

V.P.O. KESHRA

TEH. MAHUWA - DISTT. DAUSA

02/10/2004

40203 R/3338/2004 SH.BHUVNESH TRIVEDI

V.P.O. RASHIDPUR

MAHUWA - DISTT. DAUSA

24/12/2004

40308 R/3443/2004 SH.SAMAY SINGH PRAJAPAT

V.P.O. GAHNALI

TEH. MAHWA

DISTT. DAUSA

24/12/2004

40624 R/308/2005 SH.PRITAM CHAND SAINI

V.P.O.PAKHAR CHORAKI

TEH-MANDAWAR - DISTT. DAUSA

05/03/2005

40628 R/312/2005 SH.HARI SHANKAR SINGH

V.P.O.KESHRA

POST. PAKHAR

MAHUWA - DISTT. DAUSA

05/03/2005
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41093 R/777/2005 SH.PRADEEP CHOUDHARY

1275, GARH ROAD MANDAWAR

VPO-MANDAWAR

MANDAWAR - DISTT. DAUSA

25/06/2005

42307 R/1990/2005 SH.MAHESH SINGH

V.P.O. DHOLKHERA

MAHWA

TEH.MANDAWAR - DISTT. DAUSA

01/10/2005

42645 R/2328/2005 SH.TARESH KUMAR SHARMA

V.P.O. BABEKHAR

VIA. PATHENA

TEH. BHUSAWAR - DISTT. BHARATPUR

01/10/2005

43136 R/2819/2005 SH.VISHNU KUMAR KUSHWAH

V.P.O. - ROUTHADIYA

TEH. - MAHUWA

DISTT. DAUSA

04/12/2005

43444 R/3127/2005 SH.NITIN KUMAR KHANDELWAL

NEAR PANCHAYAT BHAWAN

BOHRA MOHALLA

891-PHOTHI WALI GALI

MAHUWA - DISTT. DAUSA

04/12/2005

44146 R/313/2006 SH.BHAGWAN SAHAI MEENA

VILL. KESHARA

MAHUWA - DISTT. DAUSA

19/03/2006

44435 R/602/2006 SH.RAM AVTAR SINGH TANWAR

VPO. - KESHRA

TEH. - MAHWA

DISTT. DAUSA

13/05/2006

46522 R/2690/2006 SH.SURESH CHAND GURJAR

`V.P.O. MAHWA

DAUSA

10/12/2006

46766 R/2934/2006 SH.KHEM SINGH GURJAR

V.P.O.TUDIYANA

TEH. MAHWA

MAHWA - DISTT. DAUSA

10/12/2006

46819 R/2987/2006 SH.VISHRAM SINGH GURJAR

VILLAGE KUTAKPUR

POST GAJIPUR

TEHSIL MAHWA

DISTT. DAUSA

10/12/2006



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT MAHUWA IN DAUSA JUDGESHIP

Date 07/03/2026 Page 7
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

48421 R/895/2007 SH.PAWAN SINGH GURJAR

GURJAR MOHALLA

BADA MAHADEV JI KA RASTA

MAHUWA - DISTT. DAUSA

21/04/2007

50380 R/2854/2007 SH.SATISH CHAND MEENA

VILL. - PADLI

POST - SAMLETI

MAHWA - DISTT. DAUSA

23/09/2007

53330 R/1348/2008 SH.ARAM SINGH

V.P.O - PAOTA

TEH.-  MAHWA

MAHUWA - DISTT. DAUSA

23/08/2008

53742 R/1760/2008 SH.YOGENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

V.P.O- PAKHAR TEH. MAHWA

MAHWA - DISTT. DAUSA

23/08/2008

55706 R/588/2009 SH.VIJAY SINGH GURJAR

A-91 RAGHUNATH PURI

NEAR H.P. PETROL PUMP

KALWAR ROAD, JHOTWARA

DISTT. JAIPUR

28/03/2009

55881 R/763/2009 SH.DHEERENDRA SINGH

V.P.- KAMALPURA

TEH.- BUSHAWA

DISTT. BHARATPUR

28/03/2009

56169 R/1051/2009 SH.RAJENDRA KUMAR

AMBEDKAR COLONY

MAHWA - DISTT. DAUSA

09/05/2009

59720 R/2095/2010 SH.KUNWAR SINGH GURJAR

VILLAGE - KUTAKPUR

POST - GAZIPUR

TEH. - MAHUWA

MAHWA - DISTT. DAUSA

06/06/2010

59875 R/2250/2010 SH.VIKAS KUMAR

BOHRA MOHALLA

MAHWA - DISTT. DAUSA

06/06/2010

62829 R/55/2011 SH.SHIVKANT SHARMA

V.P.O. SALEMPUR KALAN

TEH. BHUSAWAR (WEIR)

DISTT. BHARATPUR

22/01/2011
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63351 R/577/2011 SH.RAM NIWAS JATAV

VILL. SALAMPUR TEH. MAHWA

MAHWA - DISTT. DAUSA

12/06/2011

64602 R/1828/2011 SH.BHUPENDRA SINGH RAJPUT

VILL.- SINDUKI

POST.- SALIMPUR

TEH- MAHWA - DISTT. DAUSA

23/10/2011

64915 R/2141/2011 SH.RAHUL GUPTA

ADARESH COLONY

MANDAWAR

TEH.- MANSAWAR,MAHWA

MANDAWAR - DISTT. DAUSA

27/11/2011

65834 R/775/2012 SH.VISHNU KUMAR SHARMA

V.P.O. PAKHAR

MAHWA - DISTT. DAUSA

14/07/2012

69192 R/1612/2013 SMT.SUMAN  AGRAWAL

W/O TARA CHAND GOYAL

TEHSIL ROAD

VIVEKANAND COLONY

MAHWA - DISTT. DAUSA

10/11/2013

75832 R/216/2016 SH.KHUSHEE RAM MEENA

VILL- NAURANGPURA

POST- JATWADA

TEH- MAHAWA

DISTT. DAUSA

28/02/2016

82084 R/15/2018 SH.MANOJ KUMAR

VPO- KHERLA BUJURG

TEHSIL- MAHUA

MAHWA - DISTT. DAUSA

21/01/2018

83744 R/1675/2018 SH.HARISH KUMAR BENIWAL

SENDHLI

BHUSAWAR - DISTT. BHARATPUR

22/09/2018

88300 R/1791/2019 SH.DINESH CHAND MEENA

MANGAL DAIR FARM HOUSE

MISTRI MARKET JAIPUR ROAD

MAHWA

MAHWA - DISTT. DAUSA

04/08/2019

91437 R/74/2020 SH.MEGHRAM MEENA

VPO NOURANGWARA

TEH MAHWA - DISTT. DAUSA

16/01/2020
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96348 R/1951/2021 SH.HEMENDRA KUMAR

VILL - RANDHEERGARH

POST - RANDHEERGARH

TEH - BHUSAWAR

BHARATPUR

21/03/2021

97280 R/2883/2021 SH.BALRAM GURJAR

PATOLI

MAHWA

DAUSA

13/06/2021

97628 R/3231/2021 SH.ASHOK KUMAR SINGHAL

T-2968

OPPOSITE TEHSIL OLD

MAHWA

MAHWA - DISTT. DAUSA

11/07/2021

101918 R/1739/2022 SH.ROHIT KUMAR MEENA

A-95, RAJIV GANDHI NAGAR,

JAGATPURA

JAIPUR

14/04/2022

105244 R/5065/2022 SH.ALOK FAGNA

KHERLA BUJURG

MAHUWA

DAUSA

05/10/2022

108763 R/1748/2023 SH.VISHAL KUMAR JATAV

AMBEDKAR COLONY

MAHWA

MAHWA - DISTT. DAUSA

25/02/2023

110538 R/3523/2023 SH.AMRIT LAL

SHIV COLONY ,MANDAWAR ROAD

MAHWA

TEHSIL MAHWA

MAHWA - DISTT. DAUSA

07/05/2023

110635 R/3620/2023 SH.PARMESH CHANDRA SHARMA

WARD NO 21

GANESH CHOWK

MAHWA

MAHWA - DISTT. DAUSA

07/05/2023

111800 R/4785/2023 SH.DILIP KUMAR MEENA

VILL- PARLA

POST- JATWARA

TEHSIL - MANDAWAR

MAHWA - DISTT. DAUSA

01/07/2023

116429 R/1438/2024 SH.LAXMIKANT MEENA

575

SATANAND COLONY

MANDAWAR - DISTT. DAUSA

07/04/2024
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118994 R/4003/2024 SH.SITA RAM MEENA

NANGAL MEENA

POST- JATAWARA

TEH- MANDAWAR

DAUSA

27/07/2024

133042 R/9167/2025 SH.BHARAT SINGH RAJPOOT

VPO DHOLKHERA

TEH MANDAWAR

MANDAWAR - DISTT. DAUSA

15/11/2025

133227 R/9352/2025 SH.VIJENDRA KUMAR GUPTA

MATH COLONY

HINDAUN ROAD

MAHWA - DISTT. DAUSA

15/11/2025

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

TOTAL VOTER => 92
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



THE BAR COUNCIL OF RAJASTHAN
RAJASTHAN HIGH COURT CAMPUS, JHALAMAND, JODHPUR
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6733 R/568/1976 SH.SURESH CHANDRA SHARMA

VPO- SIKRAI

TEH- SIKRAI

SIKRAI - DISTT. DAUSA

15/10/1976

14382 R/626/1988 SH.RAJA RAM GURJAR

WARD NO. 2, GUDHA ROAD

BANDIKUI - DISTT. DAUSA

27/11/1988

16108 R/419/1991 SMT.SHAKUNTLA CHATURVEDI

VIL. SIKRAI.

SIKRAI - DISTT. DAUSA

27/10/1991

17860 R/834/1993 SH.BAL KRISHAN GOUR

BEHIND BALEEKA A.V.M

WARD NO.24

BANDIKUI

BASWA - DISTT. DAUSA

19/12/1993

24447 R/337/1999 SH.LAKHAN LAL BAIRWA

V.P.O.- SIKRAI

SIKRAI

SIKRAI

SIKRAI - DISTT. DAUSA

23/02/1999

25058 R/948/1999 SH.NIRMAL KUMAR SHARMA

F.NO.-721 SANTI VIHAR COLONY

DAUSA

23/08/1999

25398 R/1288/1999 SH.DINESH CHANDRA SHARMA

NEAR OLD TEHSIL OFFICE

OPP GRAM PANCHAYAT BHAWAN

SIKRAI - DISTT. DAUSA

03/10/1999

25916 R/1806/1999 SH.AMAR SINGH

J-123, GOVIND NAGAR

NEAR MANDI GATE

DAUSA

05/12/1999

32238 R/1363/2002 SH.CHATUR BHUJ MUDGAL

BEHIND POST OFFICE

VPO SIKANDRA

TEH SIKRAI

DISTT. DAUSA

15/09/2002
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32247 R/1372/2002 SH.PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA

J-1159, KAMLA NIWAS

AMARNATH COLONY

BEHIND SHYAM TEMPLE

DAUSA

15/09/2002

32300 R/1425/2002 SH.DHARM SINGH KASANA

V.P.O. KAILAI

TEH. SIKARAI

KAILAI - DISTT. DAUSA

15/09/2002

32515 R/1640/2002 SH.TEJ PAL BAIRWA

V.P.O.- GEEJGARH

TEH.SIKRAI - DISTT. DAUSA

15/09/2002

32786 R/1911/2002 SH.BHARTESH SHARMA

V.P.O -  SIKRAI

SIKRAI - DISTT. DAUSA

15/09/2002

38557 R/1692/2004 SH.DHARAM SINGH BAIRWA

VILL. KHEDLA

POST. MANPUR

SIKRAI - DISTT. DAUSA

02/10/2004

39306 R/2441/2004 SH.TARA CHAND GURJAR

V.P.O. PANCHOLI

TEH. SIKRAY

PANCHOLI - DISTT. DAUSA

02/10/2004

39765 R/2900/2004 SH.KAILASH CHANDRA GURJAR

VILL- CHANDUSA,

POST- HEENGAWA

TEH- SIKRAI

SIKRAI - DISTT. DAUSA

24/12/2004

40388 R/72/2005 SH.KAILASH CHAND MEENA

V.P.O. SIKRAI

TEH. SIKRAI - DISTT. DAUSA

05/03/2005

42622 R/2305/2005 SH.SHIV CHARAN SHARMA

V.P.O.- KALA-KHO-AMBADI

TEH.- SIKRAI - DISTT. DAUSA

01/10/2005

42948 R/2631/2005 SH.KAMLESH BAIRWA

V.P. SIKRAI

BAIRWA MOHALLA

SIKRAI

SIKRAI - DISTT. DAUSA

04/12/2005
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47560 R/34/2007 SH.HARI RAM GURJAR

V.P.O - PANCHOLI

SIKRAI - DISTT. DAUSA

13/01/2007

49147 R/1621/2007 SH.DHARMENDRA SINGH CHOUDHARY

V/POST-MARIYADA (JAT KI DHANI)

TEH. - SIKRAI, VAYA - SIKANDRA

DISTT. DAUSA

11/08/2007

50207 R/2681/2007 SH.UDAY SINGH GURJAR

VILL. BHOJPURA (PURANI KA BASS

POST-.KAILAI TEH. SIKRAY

DISTT. DAUSA

23/09/2007

52893 R/911/2008 SH.HANS RAJ MEENA

VILL./PSOT - SIKRAI

BUCHA MOHALLA

SIKRAI - DISTT. DAUSA

28/06/2008

52916 R/934/2008 SH.RAJESH SINGH GURJAR

VILL-KAILAI  N.H 11 VIA.DUBB

SIKRAI - DISTT. DAUSA

28/06/2008

53255 R/1273/2008 SH.RAJESH MEENA

VILL. SIKARI,

POST. PIPLAKI

SIKARI - DISTT. DAUSA

23/08/2008

54077 R/2095/2008 KUM.VARSHA SHARMA

BOHRA CHOWK

SIKRAI

SIKRAI - DISTT. DAUSA

13/09/2008

54130 R/2148/2008 SH.PUNIT KUMAR SHARMA

VILL- SANWAS POST- MARIYADA

TEH- SIKRAI - DISTT. DAUSA

13/09/2008

54334 R/2352/2008 SH.RAM KISHAN SHARMA

BEHIND OLD TEH.OFFICE

H.N. 481, KHEDAPATI MOHALLA

NEAR OLD TEHSIL OFFICE SIKRAI

SIKRAI - DISTT. DAUSA

02/11/2008

54686 R/2704/2008 SH.GORDHEN GURJAR

VILL. MURLIPUR

POST. MANPUR

TEH.- SIKRAI

DAUSA

21/12/2008
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55317 R/199/2009 SH.RAJU LAL BAIRWA

DUNGER SIKRAI

POST. KUNDERA DUNGER

SIKRAI - DISTT. DAUSA

07/02/2009

55728 R/610/2009 SH.JAL SINGH KASANA

V.P.O.SIKANDRA DHANI BAND

TEH.- SIKRAI

SIKANDRA - DISTT. DAUSA

28/03/2009

56583 R/1465/2009 SH.MAHENDRA KUMAR JANGID

VILL. POST. CHANDERA

TEH-SIKAR

DISTT. DAUSA

11/07/2009

61642 R/4017/2010 SH.MAHENDRA PRASAD MEENA

V.P.O. - GHUMNA

GHUMNA

TEH SIKRAI - DISTT. DAUSA

11/09/2010

61649 R/4024/2010 SH.GANESH KAVISHWAR

V.P.O. SIKRAI

DISTT. DAUSA

11/09/2010

62179 R/4554/2010 SH.KALI CHARAN MEENA

VILLAGE- MUDIAKHERA

SIKRAI

DISTT. DAUSA

09/10/2010

64904 R/2130/2011 SH.BANWARI LAL SAINI

MAHADEVA KEE DHANI

VILL. MANPUR

TEH. SIKRAI

MANPUR - DISTT. DAUSA

27/11/2011

70146 R/380/2014 SH.SURESH CHANDRA MEENA

VILL- MEENA SIMALA

POST- UDIPURA

TEH- SIKRAI - DISTT. DAUSA

23/03/2014

73631 R/1132/2015 SH.LAKHAN SINGH GURJAR

VPO- PANCHOLI

TEH- SIKRAI

PANCHOLI

SIKRAI - DISTT. DAUSA

01/08/2015

75059 R/2560/2015 SH.BALBEER SINGH RAJAWAT

VILL- JHRANA

POST GANGADWARI

SIKRAI - DISTT. DAUSA

04/11/2015
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83574 R/1505/2018 SH.RAMCHANDRA VAISHNAV

V/P- PANCHOLI

TEHSIL- SIKRAI

PANCHOLI - DISTT. DAUSA

22/09/2018

103823 R/3644/2022 SH.NEMI SAHAI MEENA

A 123

JDA COLONY

PALADI MEENA,AGRA ROAD

JAIPUR

28/08/2022

104940 R/4761/2022 SH.RAVI KUMAR BAIRWA

VILL-DUNGAR SIKARI

TEH-SIKARI

DISTT. DAUSA

05/10/2022

108302 R/1287/2023 SH.ANIL KUMAR MEENA

NICHALI MEENA PATTI, SIKRAI

THE-SIKRAI

DAUSA

SIKRAI - DISTT. DAUSA

25/02/2023

117369 R/2378/2024 SH.DHARM SINGH GURJAR

VPO DUBBI

TEHSIL SIKRAI

DAUSA

12/05/2024

117541 R/2550/2024 SH.LOKESH KUMAR SAINI

MALIYO KI DHANI BASDA

POST SIKANDRA TEHSIL SIKRAI

DISTRICT DAUSA

SIKANDRA - DISTT. DAUSA

12/05/2024

118924 R/3933/2024 SH.SUMER SINGH GURJAR

VILL-MORADI

POST- PRATAPPURA

TEH. BANDIKUI

DISTT. DAUSA

27/07/2024

119091 R/4100/2024 SH.VEERPRATAP SINGH RAJPUT

JHARNA

GANGADWARI

SIKARI

DAUSA

27/07/2024

128265 R/4390/2025 SH.KULDEEP MEENA

70 LAJPAT NAGAR MAHAL ROAD

7NO. BUS STAND JAGATPURA

JAIPUR

22/03/2025

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

TOTAL VOTER => 48
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________


